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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

44

17

93

ANDREW
SAGE

4-2

S
EBSWORTH

2-4

140 52 28 125 70 70 16 19 16 2 60 100 95 100 32 78 18 36 2
45 26 24 21 36 85 85 87 30 27 62 28 26 21 81 41 98 60 118 14 14 28 14 1
45 85 66 5 26 55 68 45 24 106 55 100 24 100 53 30 99 40 23 40 2
85 60 123 83 80 38 0 16 16 26 16 1 81 21 26 17 24 36 100 41 41 27 114 1
140 55 100 140 34 32 17 32 3 55 81 45 45 41 15 234
45 64 45 45 85 28 45 45 79 0 20 33 20 45 81 30 45 60 95 22 49 34 0 0 33 40

7.68 6.18

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

41

23

86

DAVID
BAILEY

0-4

P
HENDY

4-0

60 60 125 45 25 45 18 141 1 85 100 100 60 60 56 40 21 40 2
60 60 44 24 95 78 100 21 40 1 78 72 55 140 100 16 40 21 40 2
135 55 26 39 41 35 58 21 112 1 121 45 60 100 87 48 20 20 22 20 2
30 97 30 59 95 60 72 21 58 100 85 45 60 100 71 40 20 40 2

3.60 8.61

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

44

17

91

LEE
CLARK

4-0

R
MEALIN

0-4

60 140 45 30 43 32 57 29 65 27 65 1 60 11 41 30 47 40 26 40 39 27 167
40 180 100 100 45 36 17 36 2+1 120 26 100 57 60 15 138 2
100 58 81 95 45 56 66 21 66 1 3 81 21 66 45 45 98 21 142
60 60 180 59 100 42 17 42 1+1 41 62 41 97 100 15 160 1

9.00 3.20

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

64

19

27

ALFIE
HIGSON

0-4

K
LOFTHOUSE

4-0

40 44 100 59 45 45 56 37 24 75 1 81 41 60 60 81 84 54 40 22 40
85 44 60 85 85 44 74 21 24 48 95 85 60 59 38 100 16 22 16 1
41 100 40 60 45 51 60 38 20 7 30 39 1 100 68 41 45 70 27 90 20 30 10 28 10 1
22 60 30 47 60 100 60 72 16 20 30 14 1 60 45 17 41 45 59 44 60 50 40 40 32 40

3.00 2.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

21

23

86

STEPHEN
FRENCH

0-4

L
BYRNE

4-0

30 30 66 70 60 90 24 21 131 45 100 43 115 60 60 78 21 78 2
100 26 30 70 26 46 46 21 157 1 40 60 95 100 30 43 59 74 23 74 1
43 100 45 45 60 38 105 32 24 33 2 121 60 100 121 59 20 0 20 23 20 3
22 26 60 45 140 15 208 1 60 27 100 123 171 20 17 20 3

4.45 10.51

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

36

15

09

PHIL
PEARCE

4-1

R
AITKIN

1-4

36 30 25 100 40 40 40 47 24 143 1 67 77 72 66 61 58 60 40 22 40
83 59 26 48 83 84 58 40 20 26 20 15 28 26 31 39 47 42 57 47 27 169
45 81 44 47 47 83 136 18 23 18 1 32 46 60 45 30 47 43 21 198
57 95 71 57 97 44 40 40 23 40 40 82 41 47 47 24 60 9 24 151
56 58 95 57 93 81 41 0 20 26 20 46 26 50 22 13 23 83 32 24 206

2.36 0.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

70

19

73

SCOTT
MORGAN

2-4

P
PALMER

4-2

24 50 41 41 55 31 18 259 78 43 60 180 41 43 56 20 56 0+1
85 26 60 70 66 57 36 41 46 14 29 14 96 40 26 121 41 57 47 33 26 27 14 1
25 100 81 57 57 41 60 21 80 1 60 140 80 95 45 41 30 10 24 10 1
45 60 60 60 60 100 42 34 20 20 28 20 1 29 81 43 85 59 30 34 40 28 27 72
41 60 77 57 41 28 55 60 57 27 25 55 22 99 22 45 86 44 53 63 12 28 12
26 85 26 97 59 43 47 78 24 40 31 58 100 140 132 30 0 10 22 10 3

2.00 8.13

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

44

19

36

ALEX
ELLISSON

4-3

C
CLARKE

3-4

25 121 140 26 100 39 18 16 16 27 16 3 81 81 60 85 60 75 19 8 24 32
26 57 40 59 36 85 45 22 36 41 54 32 54 60 60 45 60 41 26 59 42 37 46 3 33 22
26 140 70 59 46 15 160 1 100 140 85 60 116 15 116 3
100 45 180 70 42 32 16 16 23 16 1+1 100 26 60 36 41 24 41 33 24 140 1
60 26 121 58 27 13 94 41 24 61 1 100 43 60 26 140 44 74 14 22 14 2
30 44 100 85 15 76 55 21 96 1 101 60 60 60 32 57 99 32 23 32 1
68 60 25 61 83 29 80 41 14 30 10 31 10 68 83 55 92 71 90 26 0 12 2 30 2

10.02 7.97

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

36

14

34

CRAIG
BASTONE

4-1

J
HEATH

1-4

121 100 27 93 21 79 60 21 60 2 3 30 26 60 30 43 7 21 302
81 40 21 99 59 37 91 37 36 25 36 55 7 85 25 22 70 22 5 24 210
43 85 139 25 47 76 36 18 24 0 0 33 8 1 20 34 3 21 85 62 45 85 44 30 52 20 36 20
69 41 81 80 54 100 56 20 23 20 1 98 30 22 80 11 123 34 21 103 1
81 100 81 40 59 45 52 23 20 27 20 1 26 23 85 41 22 92 33 43 96 27 40

5.60 1.23

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6
X

7 8
X

9
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8 9 W
4

 OP: Lee Clark 24.44  OP: P Hendy 23.86
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BLUE ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Andrew Sage W 4 2 19.44 7.68 2838 146 3 3 0 6
David Bailey L 0 4 20.41 3.60 1653 81 3 0 0 3
Lee Clark W 4 0 24.44 9.00 2004 82 4 1 2 5+2
Alfie Higson L 0 4 17.64 3.00 1852 105 3 0 0 3
stephen French L 0 4 18.21 4.45 1475 81 3 1 0 4
Phil Pearce W 4 1 19.36 2.36 2362 122 2 0 0 2
Scott Morgan L 2 4 17.70 2.00 2602 147 2 0 0 2
Alex Ellisson W 4 3 18.44 10.02 3190 173 5 2 1 7+1
Craig Bastone W 4 1 19.36 5.60 2497 129 5 0 0 5
TOTALS W 22 23 19.21 0.00 20473 1066 30 7 3 37+3

VICTORY REBORN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
S Ebsworth L 2 4 17.93 6.18 2582 144 6 0 0 6
P Hendy W 4 0 23.86 8.61 2004 84 7 1 0 8
R Mealin L 0 4 17.91 3.20 1397 78 3 0 0 3
K Lofthouse W 4 0 19.27 2.00 2004 104 2 0 0 2
L Byrne W 4 0 23.86 10.51 2004 84 8 1 0 9
R Aitkin L 1 4 15.09 0.00 1781 118 0 0 0
P Palmer W 4 2 19.73 8.13 2920 148 3 2 1 5+1
C Clarke L 3 4 19.36 7.97 3311 171 5 2 0 7
J Heath L 1 4 14.34 1.23 1850 129 1 0 0 1
TOTALS L 23 22 18.73 0.00 19853 1060 35 6 1 41+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

25

19

44

BEN
DAVIS

2-4

ALAN
BOLT

4-2

15 61 98 60 60 180 15 12 22 12 0+1 39 40 59 81 100 45 41 21 96 1
43 81 100 55 43 100 39 21 40 2 85 85 55 66 28 100 26 56 24 56 1
40 41 83 39 60 87 97 21 54 80 41 83 39 85 159 14 20 14 1
41 41 100 45 58 60 42 88 24 26 1 45 44 83 70 24 95 40 80 20 27 20
100 9 60 45 60 27 34 43 19 92 10 2 36 2 1 19 100 85 26 60 35 28 9 99 0 26 33 14 1
100 45 60 60 60 60 21 58 24 37 1 30 41 140 85 39 60 7 99 24 99 1

6.80 5.99

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

72

18

22

HARRY
MAYHEW

4-2

MARTIN
NEILL

2-4

38 53 75 45 140 83 21 44 2 25 2 1 26 26 60 41 45 17 28 100 60 27 98 1
27 43 43 24 44 39 40 96 20 51 30 74 31 41 100 41 26 41 45 78 86 12 29 12 1
60 80 41 85 39 56 99 41 24 41 45 60 60 85 97 32 52 50 24 20
39 26 59 36 100 41 58 100 42 27 42 2 85 81 45 45 58 41 86 22 24 38
26 58 81 85 46 61 58 21 86 81 100 85 60 82 28 47 18 24 18 1
46 46 39 84 95 57 102 0 32 25 32 1 60 59 81 100 45 44 0 32 24 80 1

4.42 4.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

46

17

45

DARREN
WESTERN

4-0

KYLE
COSSEY

0-4

60 45 80 45 100 57 56 26 32 27 32 1 27 66 66 68 65 8 40 31 24 130
76 43 60 40 100 60 42 58 22 26 22 1 60 55 92 85 45 46 52 34 8 27 24
60 100 81 44 60 42 58 56 24 56 1 45 81 23 80 121 113 36 21 2 2
140 60 45 121 63 23 0 17 32 26 32 2 30 41 58 41 21 60 44 45 41 27 120

5.61 2.34

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

42

12

72

DALE
BRAILEY

4-0

RICHARD
WELSH

0-4

100 19 55 41 135 25 59 10 17 0 30 5 5 39 5 2 38 25 50 42 26 63 81 71 26 0 11 13 36 55
30 180 43 100 40 36 68 2 0 0 0 0 2 37 2 1+1 80 53 31 41 44 24 27 46 55 21 30 28 14 39 7
70 60 41 23 40 100 59 90 10 4 0 4 35 4 1 41 12 34 36 26 39 54 41 60 7 63 33 88
120 45 55 60 43 100 19 39 10 10 28 10 2 12 42 12 35 78 33 66 52 58 15 30 98

8.35 0.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

35

16

58

CHARLIE
CRISPIN

1-4

RYAN
LAKE

4-1

41 24 30 26 26 41 24 11 26 28 22 81 66 15 40 45 40 52 40 26 30 60 85 40 125 27 0 8 4 2 0 0 45 2 1
59 22 100 24 45 39 18 212 1 83 81 125 45 95 72 17 72 1
26 17 85 26 35 45 41 21 226 85 100 7 121 60 93 27 8 22 8 2
45 7 22 80 40 30 60 26 57 44 38 20 36 32 45 100 21 28 100 41 134 16 0 0 8 8 36 8 3
66 52 21 100 72 11 97 32 18 0 30 32 1 82 26 59 85 37 100 38 54 0 10 10 31 10 1

2.00 9.05

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

08

17

70

ANDREW
NEWNHAM

4-1

MALCOLM
TAKLE

1-4

100 60 36 55 40 80 58 72 24 72 1 21 41 23 63 125 40 50 21 138 1
85 26 85 45 60 94 74 32 22 32 44 41 53 30 36 26 60 23 24 188
36 45 96 45 41 54 41 93 30 20 30 20 41 24 80 100 45 60 29 44 43 27 35 1
100 60 76 45 100 25 55 5 24 35 2 37 15 58 41 115 26 42 100 67 27 67 2
22 58 140 125 42 46 52 16 23 16 2 24 125 24 78 100 56 74 21 20 2

5.65 6.65

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

66

13

18

JOHN
BREBAN

4-0

LEEAM
COSSEY

0-4

84 85 43 25 11 121 100 16 16 27 16 2 57 30 7 78 22 47 35 41 24 184
54 59 60 121 45 45 57 50 6 4 28 4 1 72 57 37 57 7 41 28 40 73 61 30 28
46 99 180 32 56 48 40 19 40 0+1 18 24 26 25 52 29 18 327
60 38 140 58 125 48 16 16 23 16 2 55 32 22 36 14 12 70 60 24 200

7.87 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6 7 W
2
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

79

19

46

TONY
LEWIS

2-4

MARTYN
BOLT

4-2

60 58 31 70 28 57 41 81 37 27 38 45 45 22 100 81 60 60 57 31 26 31 1
41 41 31 21 60 52 95 21 160 60 85 41 60 45 100 33 77 24 77 1
26 95 79 79 31 41 30 65 55 26 55 45 22 28 45 100 60 41 45 24 115 1
57 47 83 45 41 63 18 165 55 41 100 85 42 82 96 21 96 1
39 95 57 47 69 58 30 66 0 0 40 32 40 81 41 60 70 45 60 60 54 0 0 30 30
57 45 133 83 57 39 23 21 64 1 85 45 85 59 28 95 72 32 22 32

1.33 4.00

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

90

18

56

ETHAN
PROUT

4-3

CHRIS
WELSH

3-4

43 30 65 34 41 45 26 21 217 140 41 45 60 43 84 48 40 22 40 1
58 53 82 100 60 44 39 33 24 32 1 80 77 39 80 80 60 10 75 24 75
7 59 45 45 68 55 28 44 22 39 22 67 35 67 58 45 30 38 121 25 15 39 39 56 15 15 36 5 1
85 100 60 34 83 59 35 45 24 45 1 85 60 45 58 92 41 60 21 60
41 60 85 41 125 26 38 22 23 40 28 40 1 39 100 8 15 29 93 25 77 39 51 30 25 1
23 21 100 41 26 43 47 21 200 1 85 180 24 45 44 88 35 21 35 0+1
59 97 41 32 41 100 73 9 17 32 28 32 1 125 45 54 39 81 31 100 24 0 0 30 2 2

5.25 7.66

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8 9
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6 7 8
X

9 W
3

 OP: John Breban 20.66  OP: Martyn Bolt 19.46
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DILLY DILLYS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ben Davis L 2 4 19.25 6.80 2849 148 5 0 1 5+1
Harry Mayhew W 4 2 18.72 4.42 2846 152 3 1 0 4
Darren Western W 4 0 19.46 5.61 2004 103 4 1 0 5
Dale Brailey W 4 0 14.42 8.35 2004 139 6 0 1 6+1
Charlie Crispin L 1 4 13.35 2.00 2003 150 2 0 0 2
Andrew Newnham W 4 1 20.08 5.65 2470 123 4 1 0 5
John Breban W 4 0 20.66 7.87 2004 97 4 1 1 5+1
Tony Lewis L 2 4 17.79 1.33 2579 145 1 0 0 1
Ethan Prout W 4 3 16.90 5.25 3058 181 5 0 0 5
TOTALS W 29 18 17.62 0.00 21817 1238 34 4 3 38+3

THE CLUB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Alan Bolt W 4 2 19.44 5.99 2896 149 3 2 0 5
Martin Neill L 2 4 18.22 4.00 2770 152 4 0 0 4
Kyle Cossey L 0 4 17.45 2.34 1728 99 2 0 0 2
Richard Welsh L 0 4 12.72 0.00 1756 138 0 0 0
Ryan Lake W 4 1 16.58 9.05 2503 151 8 0 0 8
Malcolm Takle L 1 4 17.70 6.65 2124 120 6 0 0 6
Leeam Cossey L 0 4 13.18 0.00 1265 96 0 0 0
Martyn Bolt W 4 2 19.46 4.00 2861 147 4 0 0 4
Chris Welsh L 3 4 18.56 7.66 3415 184 4 1 1 5+1
TOTALS L 18 29 17.25 0.00 21318 1236 31 3 1 34+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

28

18

22

JUSTIN
GILLARD

0-4

CHRIS
CONNEBEAR

4-0

43 36 100 41 60 26 23 60 24 112 1 60 60 60 45 98 28 120 18 12 26 12 1
60 180 85 24 26 42 35 41 4 0 30 4 0+1 62 100 100 26 81 107 0 9 0 16 29 16 3
60 81 41 28 60 43 40 98 30 27 20 41 40 85 60 60 60 41 32 51 31 30 31
24 48 61 43 45 21 27 81 41 27 110 24 100 100 66 49 60 50 20 32 25 32 2

2.80 6.27

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

07

28

63

RILEY
DAVIES

0-4

DAN
WOOLACOTT

4-0

41 60 60 40 41 15 259 140 60 100 57 104 40 16 40 3
99 120 28 40 41 97 18 76 1 58 77 55 140 131 40 17 40 2
83 55 99 84 80 60 18 40 137 125 45 94 44 46 10 19 10 2
55 40 30 45 40 47 18 244 44 44 100 180 57 76 18 76 1+1

1.20 11.57

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

51

17

92

NATHAN
BARRETT

4-1

GORDON
HARROWER

1-4

86 53 55 57 100 60 70 20 24 20 1 81 100 85 100 26 55 34 21 20 2
43 55 85 83 24 28 57 27 59 40 28 40 80 60 70 33 81 25 84 52 8 6 30 2
125 136 40 100 8 52 40 21 40 3 22 59 60 58 43 47 18 212
100 60 30 60 43 140 43 13 0 9 30 3 2 40 41 22 55 39 59 51 105 41 26 22 32 22 1
85 120 65 64 139 14 14 19 14 2 45 81 38 44 125 30 18 138 1

9.60 4.30

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

13

20

24

KORBAN
RICE

4-2

SAM
ALMEY

2-4

140 96 57 27 56 45 80 21 80 1 45 30 43 81 41 44 18 217
85 80 100 60 45 41 80 8 24 2 1 100 41 26 30 81 121 50 28 24 27 24 2
41 83 79 100 32 98 28 0 40 27 40 1 42 58 60 100 60 22 99 40 24 20 1
140 60 81 80 100 20 20 19 20 2 78 60 85 44 41 100 11 21 82 1
119 83 39 8 140 56 36 21 20 2 81 44 100 77 100 0 99 21 99 2
100 77 57 140 63 64 17 64 2 55 26 120 70 22 132 18 76 2

10.79 8.73

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

09

19

59

CLAYTON
BATES

2-4

TOM
DOWNING

4-2

140 140 80 87 22 32 16 32 2 41 45 64 23 41 68 18 219
60 40 24 83 60 140 54 40 23 40 1 24 100 140 83 58 25 46 21 25 2
26 44 91 95 85 120 18 40 1 40 60 41 85 121 54 100 21 100 2
41 60 55 85 62 74 78 14 24 32 79 123 36 100 24 128 3 8 23 8 3
26 81 100 100 174 0 18 20 3 26 180 41 60 58 96 40 20 40 0+1
60 43 100 28 60 100 60 40 0 5 1 0 0 39 4 2 44 60 41 100 83 24 59 72 0 10 0 0 8 38 8 1

11.14 10.92

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

74

25

39

SEAN
O'DONNELL

3-4

SAM
ROBINSON

4-3

100 44 43 120 83 59 18 52 2 85 135 80 89 82 30 16 30 1
140 140 31 124 66 15 66 3 96 100 41 95 59 15 110 1
100 43 41 60 140 65 36 21 16 2 140 59 60 81 43 78 40 19 40 1
125 42 60 81 95 78 20 19 20 1 67 60 45 90 43 45 97 21 54
180 100 100 41 64 0 18 16 2+1 59 85 39 180 93 45 18 45 0+1
24 100 55 60 60 60 60 82 24 82 1 45 45 60 60 41 24 60 98 24 68
60 60 60 100 45 43 18 133 1 49 140 81 91 100 40 16 40 2

15.69 7.95

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

88

18

64

ETHAN
WOODHOUSE

4-0

OWEN
COOK-HUGGETT

0-4

45 99 43 40 96 81 57 0 40 27 40 41 60 58 60 60 60 112 41 24 9 1
125 74 98 140 56 8 16 8 2 60 60 66 45 60 140 18 70 1
58 28 96 115 81 55 38 0 0 22 8 31 8 1 100 100 42 41 60 55 51 12 0 0 30 40 2
28 85 45 59 180 48 46 10 22 10 0+1 27 43 60 58 40 81 38 58 24 96

5.60 4.52

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6 7
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

7 W
4



EXETER EAGLES v FILO FLYERS 5-4Matchdate 20/09/2025 19:45:19 21/09/2025 19:37:53 - page 2

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 21/09/2025 19:37:53 - page 2

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

12

16

97

RHILEY
MATTHEWS

4-2

MARK
DREW

2-4

61 56 59 65 81 100 30 17 27 3 0 0 0 39 2 1 50 30 26 67 39 51 43 59 9 27 90 0 8 2 40 2
99 60 100 55 59 118 8 2 23 2 2 45 60 80 65 30 42 40 21 139
140 75 100 125 29 32 17 32 3 42 11 43 123 81 51 18 150 1
81 7 21 85 100 95 72 21 40 1 11 140 60 41 95 120 34 20 34 2
86 48 82 39 74 34 53 40 13 32 30 32 37 52 36 95 31 30 30 81 29 40 30 40
81 78 37 40 83 62 60 20 40 25 40 49 44 55 60 33 19 140 21 24 80 1

7.83 5.23

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

88

19

02

JOE
HILLIER

4-0

BILLY
WOOLACOTT

0-4

44 43 60 60 41 22 46 61 84 40 29 40 42 40 39 62 58 77 81 46 16 27 40
60 100 60 81 85 51 24 40 23 40 1 132 76 85 60 56 44 16 24 24 8 1
77 177 140 52 15 40 17 40 1+1 100 60 96 81 60 15 104 1
41 53 54 60 41 40 45 55 112 27 112 1 95 13 60 7 25 45 94 41 38 27 83

5.29 2.32

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6 7
X

8
X

9
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

7 8 9 W
4

 OP: Korban Rice 23.13  OP: Dan Woolacott 28.63
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EXETER EAGLES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Justin Gillard L 0 4 16.28 2.80 1758 108 1 0 1 1+1
Riley Davies L 0 4 20.07 1.20 1385 69 1 0 0 1
Nathan Barrett W 4 1 20.51 9.60 2502 122 7 1 0 8
Korban Rice W 4 2 23.13 10.79 2984 129 5 4 0 9
Clayton Bates L 2 4 21.09 11.14 2910 138 5 4 0 9
Sean O'Donnell L 3 4 24.74 15.69 3290 133 9 3 1 12+1
Ethan Woodhouse W 4 0 20.88 5.60 2004 96 2 1 1 3+1
Rhiley Matthews W 4 2 19.12 7.83 2964 155 6 1 0 7
Joe Hillier W 4 0 20.88 5.29 2004 96 2 2 0 3+1
TOTALS W 25 21 20.84 0.00 21801 1046 38 16 3 53+4

FILO FLYERS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Chris Connebear W 4 0 18.22 6.27 2004 110 6 0 0 6
Dan Woolacott W 4 0 28.63 11.57 2004 70 6 2 1 8+1
Gordon Harrower L 1 4 17.92 4.30 2133 119 4 0 0 4
Sam Almey L 2 4 20.24 8.73 2611 129 8 0 0 8
Tom Downing W 4 2 19.59 10.92 2762 141 7 1 1 8+1
Sam Robinson W 4 3 25.39 7.95 3275 129 3 2 1 5+1
Owen Cook-Huggett L 0 4 18.64 4.52 1789 96 3 1 0 4
Mark Drew L 2 4 16.97 5.23 2597 153 2 2 0 4
Billy Woolacott L 0 4 19.02 2.32 1769 93 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 21 25 20.14 0.00 20944 1040 41 8 3 49+3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

07

18

66

TOM
CORDY

2-4

CALLUM
HENMAN

4-2

45 95 60 46 140 59 40 16 22 16 1 43 58 140 43 78 47 77 21 15 1
85 85 11 15 55 34 84 60 24 72 43 60 26 118 26 30 17 84 97 27 97 1
45 59 61 99 140 33 40 24 23 24 1 60 46 81 13 26 96 43 21 136
41 85 36 45 45 121 43 47 24 38 1 140 45 43 100 47 0 76 32 18 27 18 2
45 24 23 85 25 85 45 61 76 27 32 100 31 58 45 23 100 45 55 44 26 44 2
30 140 45 140 29 29 48 35 1 0 30 4 2 45 59 26 80 31 66 44 26 58 46 20 31 20

6.81 6.98

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

14

12

41

KEV
PARKER

4-1

ROBERT
BROCK

1-4

60 43 81 60 26 26 82 43 75 0 0 1 4 38 4 45 45 41 60 41 60 40 140 0 15 8 3 0 39 3 1
60 100 60 100 60 81 0 20 0 10 10 31 10 2 43 26 28 55 45 5 77 48 41 40 30 93
58 121 26 100 66 70 34 22 2 27 2 2 26 41 45 23 70 26 45 121 48 56 30 56 1
45 60 60 32 43 100 57 84 0 20 29 20 1 81 30 23 41 26 30 43 43 11 27 173
60 85 99 7 43 43 80 59 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 52 2 55 36 35 30 60 125 39 74 27 15 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 54 2 1

5.21 3.86

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

38

19

09

CHARLIE
TATE

0-4

KEITH
MARTIN

4-0

30 3 30 39 22 140 41 60 41 27 95 1 43 140 81 59 44 40 59 3 24 8 30 8 1
42 22 45 60 92 8 81 41 24 27 86 76 180 40 45 44 98 0 14 4 27 4 0+1
47 60 41 100 78 26 18 149 1 41 100 99 115 15 95 36 21 36 2
60 41 100 43 41 21 58 44 41 27 52 1 26 59 53 81 30 97 37 29 89 27 89

3.40 5.35

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

88

14

79

OLLIE
HAWKINS

2-4

LUKE
SMARIDGE

4-2

41 25 39 41 65 56 33 85 40 20 30 56 100 45 26 85 81 40 41 47 0 4 32 32 32 1
41 40 41 24 41 22 55 11 27 95 96 33 8 24 55 100 45 81 40 60 52 28 8 8 31 8 1
60 29 14 41 25 37 22 60 34 29 40 61 35 10 0 4 46 4 7 45 42 7 83 30 26 140 43 66 8 2 0 0 0 0 48 2 1
41 90 40 54 40 39 58 90 9 20 30 20 60 24 100 85 45 25 60 59 0 43 29 43 1
24 33 50 55 44 31 12 77 45 40 22 40 28 37 28 45 23 9 40 60 100 60 56 58 18 16 0 0 39 16 1
100 22 59 34 24 51 51 14 24 146 1 60 24 100 60 140 59 38 20 23 20 2

1.00 7.80

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

95

15

50

AL
PRESSWELL

4-2

THOMAS
RYAN

2-4

45 70 26 26 77 40 43 43 57 74 30 74 11 15 60 41 25 40 52 26 180 27 51 0+1
80 40 60 83 60 45 36 57 20 27 20 68 45 30 15 40 100 64 83 24 32 28 32 1
7 41 123 40 60 11 44 20 60 55 20 33 20 1 31 66 63 26 36 15 85 30 81 60 8 31 8

100 55 22 22 79 57 83 79 0 4 29 4 1 25 11 40 33 43 37 60 45 52 27 155
33 41 39 76 60 5 57 133 21 18 10 8 36 8 1 52 26 36 40 66 75 13 40 23 50 70 0 36 10
61 26 29 90 41 35 68 41 28 58 24 31 24 26 77 70 50 78 26 76 50 16 16 30 16

3.56 2.80

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

74

14

74

ANDY
FARRANT

4-1

GLEN
TIERNAN

1-4

59 125 26 132 28 33 73 9 16 26 16 2 60 24 60 11 22 45 66 45 24 168
42 37 23 83 49 55 28 55 89 22 0 0 0 14 42 4 60 41 17 28 45 41 81 54 43 29 30 24 0 0 8 44 8
13 32 30 132 180 94 0 10 10 25 10 1+1 26 65 66 40 41 50 85 26 24 102
44 125 78 59 137 38 0 15 5 26 5 2 81 6 45 100 35 39 61 50 28 27 56 1
125 82 32 55 76 76 15 40 22 40 1 85 66 60 24 45 62 43 21 116

9.56 1.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

25

17

36

JAMES
PRING

4-1

IAN
BERRY

1-4

100 43 45 45 60 100 76 8 24 26 24 2 60 52 60 22 15 27 84 43 28 27 110
41 60 40 29 60 60 100 71 40 25 40 1 45 48 55 31 125 43 80 18 24 56 1
66 41 41 45 45 133 23 45 48 14 28 14 1 44 9 30 46 40 46 60 56 40 78 30 52
27 60 55 60 65 55 61 21 118 80 47 46 92 180 36 20 19 20 0+1
43 59 61 100 60 44 56 78 24 78 1 25 18 29 42 70 57 82 44 24 134

5.33 3.05

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6
X

7
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 7 W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

62

19

15

CHRIS
TURNBULL

4-1

DARREN
CHAPLIN

1-4

100 81 80 35 36 42 43 52 32 26 32 1 60 3 62 60 89 75 38 82 24 32
27 60 38 140 55 60 43 40 38 25 38 1 60 5 56 60 81 26 49 56 36 27 72
60 140 60 45 60 100 36 21 36 2 85 41 41 100 36 26 18 172 1
60 26 100 40 60 45 18 170 1 81 60 43 100 140 73 4 20 4 2
60 100 140 55 86 40 0 10 6 4 29 4 2 60 140 60 87 40 35 42 19 10 27 8 1

8.20 4.80

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

95

16

06

CHARLIE
PITT

4-3

JOE
COLRIDGE

3-4

140 43 84 26 26 59 98 13 0 12 28 12 1 44 20 100 60 80 83 23 28 33 27 30 1
100 55 58 57 54 13 45 39 75 5 30 5 1 60 60 30 28 83 30 45 41 44 40 30 40
31 21 85 55 55 81 59 42 24 72 33 60 54 100 85 25 100 44 24 44 2
125 28 81 100 133 34 18 34 3 29 40 100 32 60 31 18 209 1
30 40 60 45 58 43 120 55 34 12 0 0 36 4 1 140 41 41 40 47 41 31 100 16 0 0 4 35 4 2
60 60 15 60 100 38 29 27 96 8 0 33 8 1 43 45 85 60 81 31 85 0 31 30 0 10 36 10
52 45 48 121 140 47 28 0 0 0 20 33 20 2 30 140 100 41 45 60 12 57 0 0 30 16 2

10.79 8.80

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 7 8 9 W
3

 OP: Chris Turnbull 19.62  OP: Keith Martin 19.09
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EXMOUTH SPITFIRES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Tom Cordy L 2 4 19.07 6.81 2860 150 1 4 0 5
Kev Parker W 4 1 14.14 5.21 2503 177 5 0 0 5
Charlie Tate L 0 4 16.38 3.40 1622 99 2 1 0 3
Ollie Hawkins L 2 4 13.88 1.00 2776 200 1 0 0 1
Al Presswell W 4 2 15.95 3.56 2966 186 3 0 0 3
Andy Farrant W 4 1 17.74 9.56 2501 141 6 0 1 6+1
James Pring W 4 1 19.25 5.33 2387 124 5 0 0 5
Chris Turnbull W 4 1 19.62 8.20 2335 119 4 3 0 7
Charlie Pitt W 4 3 16.95 10.79 3423 202 7 2 0 9
TOTALS W 28 21 16.72 0.00 23373 1398 34 10 1 44+1

SHIP SEAMAN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Callum Henman W 4 2 18.66 6.98 2855 153 4 2 0 6
Robert Brock L 1 4 12.41 3.86 2234 180 2 1 0 3
Keith Martin W 4 0 19.09 5.35 2004 105 2 1 1 3+1
Luke Smaridge W 4 2 14.79 7.80 2988 202 5 2 0 7
Thomas Ryan L 2 4 15.50 2.80 2774 179 1 0 1 1+1
Glen Tiernan L 1 4 14.74 1.00 2063 140 1 0 0 1
Ian Berry L 1 4 17.36 3.05 2153 124 1 0 1 1+1
Darren Chaplin L 1 4 19.15 4.80 2221 116 2 2 0 4
Joe Colridge L 3 4 16.06 8.80 3212 200 6 2 0 8
TOTALS L 21 28 16.09 0.00 22504 1399 24 10 3 34+3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

77

13

96

JOSH
TATLOCK

4-1

WAYNE
MARCHANT

1-4

66 21 45 83 42 42 85 59 18 40 28 40 62 40 32 27 39 41 43 13 38 27 166
41 100 100 11 59 44 87 27 32 25 32 2 41 9 41 41 45 60 15 43 26 27 180
140 60 55 85 91 38 0 0 8 12 6 0 0 39 6 1 26 95 27 57 40 43 97 48 28 20 0 0 20 37 20
81 59 66 77 55 43 60 20 40 26 40 64 41 41 11 83 28 21 140 9 27 63 1
59 41 94 100 43 58 36 54 8 6 2 31 2 1 66 41 68 26 27 70 59 58 28 28 30 30

4.40 1.40

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

83

15

18

MURPHY
HORLER

4-1

CHRIS
DURRANT

1-4

60 41 61 60 95 60 42 21 41 10 6 4 35 4 7 52 22 40 100 22 14 41 125 21 37 33 20 2
45 100 45 101 60 80 30 0 0 0 40 31 40 2 43 41 41 25 41 21 45 45 58 57 0 33 84
45 40 140 25 22 29 40 83 37 20 20 32 20 1 23 60 4 55 61 60 30 26 40 83 30 59
41 45 80 80 30 50 57 98 0 27 20 83 70 10 30 60 55 60 80 37 16 28 16
60 29 43 11 60 100 60 21 47 30 40 32 40 1 25 60 6 140 30 100 120 0 15 0 30 5 3

4.41 5.85

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

72

16

01

EDD
WINSON

4-2

STEVE
YELLAND

2-4

28 45 95 31 99 79 82 42 23 42 62 93 82 55 26 66 81 21 36
40 85 44 100 40 32 46 79 19 8 8 32 8 1 45 40 42 32 40 36 26 45 21 40 52 33 82
7 26 85 97 58 28 24 58 44 25 17 33 32 100 30 43 60 60 100 50 38 15 0 5 32 5 2
81 41 121 40 54 92 40 32 23 32 1 85 30 59 67 58 44 80 8 24 70
43 45 85 59 41 40 60 56 32 20 0 0 6 39 14 41 59 41 30 44 81 85 60 28 0 28 0 4 37 4
45 60 45 27 60 41 95 92 36 27 36 45 42 40 97 24 40 99 40 42 27 32

2.21 2.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

66

16

36

IAN
PUGSLEY

4-2

HARRISON
LYNN

2-4

80 63 100 21 34 85 78 20 10 10 30 10 1 11 45 41 78 81 20 55 140 0 27 30 1
83 5 83 44 43 39 60 43 61 40 30 40 60 26 58 41 19 29 83 55 58 35 30 37
44 13 83 85 60 23 30 35 103 17 8 32 8 1 45 22 26 41 81 44 30 44 38 34 30 96
100 30 41 47 43 60 40 31 39 27 70 1 60 66 45 41 13 26 64 58 84 44 30 44
31 59 135 50 45 80 69 28 0 0 30 4 1 82 45 60 55 125 26 27 41 20 20 28 20 1
100 68 41 140 92 60 17 60 2 26 32 60 55 67 84 18 177

6.78 2.65

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

46

13

14

JAN
SYNER

4-0

AARON
HOBBS

0-4

60 45 46 100 100 116 26 8 22 8 3 12 45 42 67 13 28 28 21 266
100 80 58 135 80 8 40 21 40 2 45 13 37 43 38 34 15 21 276
58 40 42 45 84 55 57 60 40 10 10 33 10 66 21 24 25 46 25 40 44 60 11 30 139
100 30 100 100 37 58 60 0 16 27 16 3 19 117 27 35 45 31 133 44 28 27 22 2

8.51 2.50

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

45

15

99

RYAN
JONES

4-1

JORDAN
TURNER

1-4

60 60 45 26 43 59 55 87 34 32 30 32 80 100 55 96 45 39 54 0 8 0 30 24 1
60 100 41 83 49 77 71 15 0 0 0 0 36 5 1 46 58 66 30 30 71 121 39 5 26 0 9 36 9 1
45 30 60 59 100 61 84 30 24 8 28 8 1 42 28 60 39 24 40 30 25 61 140 30 12 1
45 45 97 41 62 97 74 0 33 7 29 7 23 80 30 78 78 66 42 84 18 27 2
60 32 45 60 100 43 81 35 13 32 29 32 1 125 13 82 46 26 39 56 29 45 20 30 20 1

3.00 4.86

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

02

16

76

ADAM
CONNETT

4-0

RICHARD
ALLEN

0-4

26 45 60 85 98 85 16 86 24 86 25 100 39 55 100 60 35 21 87 2
26 98 60 82 44 99 30 62 23 62 34 62 40 85 11 60 45 59 24 105
55 100 140 46 40 78 42 20 42 2 43 55 26 41 45 41 18 250
45 97 85 60 32 42 92 48 24 48 60 24 60 42 45 36 30 100 24 104 1

2.40 3.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W
0
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

75

19

80

OSCAR
WALSH

2-4

PETE
WHITE

4-2

60 125 120 44 40 44 68 21 68 2 62 7 80 100 82 8 18 162 1
60 60 97 39 25 100 60 60 24 60 1 46 22 41 60 81 81 39 21 131
60 45 25 25 30 30 140 25 21 60 20 33 20 1 24 60 60 81 45 41 41 64 33 36 16 31 16
68 96 25 60 43 43 82 21 84 89 57 58 99 84 58 36 20 23 20
60 41 41 45 60 58 60 98 24 38 58 100 140 97 39 53 7 7 23 7 2
58 44 60 31 60 28 18 220 100 97 125 40 51 29 59 21 59 2

4.85 5.65

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

82

19

64

CHRIS
PEARCEY

3-4

WAYNE
HOBBS

4-3

41 60 60 60 41 41 41 45 60 40 6 0 6 37 6 30 60 41 60 100 40 42 40 63 0 23 0 36 2 1
45 42 45 47 100 15 222 1 100 80 45 75 81 120 18 120 2
180 60 60 100 29 29 43 21 43 1+1 121 60 85 40 100 55 18 40 2
60 60 41 41 60 60 26 41 24 112 40 60 81 42 60 45 79 45 49 27 49
60 60 100 100 30 60 37 54 24 54 2 41 60 96 29 100 87 40 21 48 1
22 45 76 60 60 60 62 55 21 27 40 100 23 60 85 40 81 38 54 0 20 29 20 1
41 55 140 85 22 98 20 26 0 27 14 1 40 26 60 60 80 100 57 38 40 25 40 1

7.20 8.41

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8 9 W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
X

9
X

W
2

 OP: Adam Connett 22.02  OP: Pete White 19.80
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FLAMING OTTERS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Josh Tatlock W 4 1 16.77 4.40 2499 149 3 1 0 4
Murphy Horler W 4 1 15.83 4.41 2485 157 3 1 0 4
Edd Winson W 4 2 16.72 2.21 2960 177 2 0 0 2
Ian Pugsley W 4 2 17.66 6.78 2932 166 5 1 0 6
Jan Syner W 4 0 19.46 8.51 2004 103 8 0 0 8
Ryan Jones W 4 1 16.45 3.00 2500 152 3 0 0 3
Adam Connett W 4 0 22.02 2.40 2004 91 1 1 0 2
Oscar Walsh L 2 4 18.75 4.85 2644 141 3 1 0 4
Chris Pearcey L 3 4 17.82 7.20 3119 175 4 1 1 5+1
TOTALS W 33 15 17.66 0.00 23147 1311 32 6 1 38+1

WHIPTON DYNAMOS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Wayne Marchant L 1 4 13.96 1.40 2066 148 0 1 0 1
Chris Durrant L 1 4 15.18 5.85 2337 154 4 1 0 5
Steve Yelland L 2 4 16.01 2.00 2786 174 2 0 0 2
Harrison Lynn L 2 4 16.36 2.65 2666 163 1 1 0 2
Aaron Hobbs L 0 4 13.14 2.50 1301 99 2 0 0 2
Jordan Turner L 1 4 15.99 4.86 2447 153 3 1 0 4
Richard Allen L 0 4 16.76 3.00 1458 87 3 0 0 3
Pete White W 4 2 19.80 5.65 2713 137 4 1 0 5
Wayne Hobbs W 4 3 19.64 8.41 3417 174 8 0 0 8
TOTALS L 15 33 16.44 0.00 21191 1289 27 5 0 32
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

99

24

44

GARY
HEAD

0-4

NICK
HAYDON

4-0

70 62 45 60 83 30 18 151 135 81 100 59 26 60 40 19 40 2
36 30 28 45 28 41 60 40 66 57 30 70 26 28 140 60 81 60 46 25 27 8 28 8 1
89 26 26 59 28 15 273 85 180 140 15 63 18 17 18 1+1
43 44 121 137 54 49 18 53 2 40 60 80 180 125 16 18 16 1+1

2.58 10.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

07

24

44

LEWIS
HURRELL

0-4

ADRIAN
WATTS

4-0

100 34 45 81 43 46 100 21 52 2 85 97 60 43 37 59 100 20 22 20 1
83 140 39 81 58 84 18 16 1 135 42 66 44 138 76 18 76 2
60 85 81 40 51 26 41 21 117 69 81 69 26 96 140 0 20 23 20 1
45 30 137 32 43 58 44 21 112 1 95 81 125 30 54 76 40 19 40 1

4.77 6.38

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

17

20

46

RYAN
PIKE

4-3

CHARLIE
PARKER

3-4

28 135 26 97 42 68 18 105 1 65 95 52 140 41 60 48 20 48 1
100 60 60 41 13 49 125 21 53 2 61 55 58 140 79 68 40 19 40 1
180 59 60 60 80 46 12 0 2 27 2 0+1 58 40 46 59 58 45 59 40 56 40 29 40
96 60 40 81 44 100 40 40 22 40 1 60 45 84 25 59 35 32 21 161
140 86 85 100 58 32 18 32 2 121 40 81 47 41 95 18 76 1
60 95 43 121 81 57 44 21 44 1 59 60 26 96 24 24 18 212
60 26 85 80 100 58 76 16 24 16 1 99 58 43 58 81 65 57 30 24 10

11.01 4.01

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

09

19

07

JAMES
HEAD

2-4

AARON
CLEMENTS

4-2

26 24 60 97 26 90 66 38 74 27 74 22 100 61 21 81 66 43 83 24 24 1
41 81 32 22 60 43 44 138 30 0 6 33 4 1 60 45 55 11 81 100 97 36 0 12 0 4 36 4 1
60 100 64 47 45 36 95 36 24 18 1 100 41 100 45 140 38 29 8 22 8 3
41 100 47 45 39 39 78 21 112 1 100 60 81 60 30 98 32 40 23 40 1
41 121 60 87 140 20 32 21 32 2 45 100 41 67 81 26 18 141 1
9 60 41 100 95 60 40 88 24 8 1 41 60 44 140 100 48 52 12 4 26 4 2

6.99 9.80

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

12

21

52

TOM
HEAD

4-3

SAM
PALMER

3-4

100 24 59 96 60 96 66 21 66 1 40 45 45 85 87 59 18 140
13 16 45 134 46 15 247 1 43 60 140 74 100 84 17 84 2
93 83 78 60 99 32 56 20 56 58 88 59 60 100 73 18 63 1
44 58 41 55 44 24 42 83 27 67 30 16 42 60 45 58 31 59 32 98 36 20 20 32 20
137 30 81 61 46 42 43 25 24 36 1 85 66 70 45 65 40 90 40 23 40
57 120 180 96 48 14 48 1+1 91 44 58 56 58 15 194
99 140 26 66 70 95 5 21 5 1 100 50 96 95 53 32 18 75 1

8.11 4.40

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

01

20

49

RHYS
PARSONS

4-1

COLIN
GREENSLADE

1-4

40 40 43 125 45 60 60 38 30 20 29 20 1 45 69 83 60 60 44 81 49 6 27 4
55 81 40 45 60 83 97 21 40 60 100 30 85 60 81 45 40 22 40 1
177 85 95 104 40 13 40 1+1 40 95 100 100 12 166 2
60 41 55 45 60 140 60 40 23 40 1 100 60 100 60 30 60 12 29 24 50 2
140 55 100 60 100 36 8 0 2 26 2 3 26 81 100 38 50 42 44 68 24 52 1

8.86 6.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

00

22

02

ROLAND
STENDERS

0-4

MIKEY
GROOVER

4-0

26 30 45 60 60 15 280 180 42 121 60 58 40 18 40 1+1
41 26 59 96 26 38 41 58 24 116 70 42 40 47 36 100 100 66 24 66 2
26 100 45 44 45 30 18 211 1 100 54 41 81 51 60 114 21 114 2
41 59 85 45 45 98 48 28 42 5 30 5 55 45 77 82 115 47 60 10 0 10 28 10 1

1.00 8.30

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6 7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

61

17

39

RYAN
PERRY

4-2

JASON
PARR

2-4

60 60 140 45 44 41 39 34 0 27 38 1 60 60 26 100 60 95 36 25 34 5 29 5 1
100 45 81 30 85 28 99 5 24 28 1 45 17 85 85 96 81 74 18 23 18
81 85 26 66 45 45 23 40 90 27 90 121 45 48 83 60 78 48 9 1 27 8 1
55 84 64 57 140 83 10 4 0 0 4 31 4 1 121 32 45 49 32 94 88 20 10 8 30 2 1
68 42 45 85 85 59 27 38 42 10 28 10 36 45 125 140 30 59 26 20 16 0 30 4 2
57 52 70 60 41 140 81 21 81 1 24 45 40 45 40 45 18 262

5.20 6.07

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

50

16

69

NICK
HEARD

3-4

GARETH
PARKER

4-3

30 11 80 41 81 60 40 26 83 0 33 12 36 4 60 45 60 66 100 40 90 26 0 0 0 0 14 39 14 1
59 45 36 44 85 59 43 41 24 89 28 22 95 66 100 40 60 90 24 90 1
41 45 41 97 85 97 75 20 23 20 22 22 41 22 81 100 60 22 24 131 1
59 60 125 60 59 83 47 0 0 8 30 8 1 41 55 30 60 60 84 45 54 32 27 40
70 26 100 26 81 29 36 28 79 6 20 32 20 1 85 80 60 40 140 56 0 26 0 0 0 33 14 1
81 45 15 43 100 28 25 21 164 1 22 60 55 140 100 82 42 20 42 2
60 25 60 41 85 60 60 78 16 0 30 16 45 100 22 72 85 22 22 40 53 20 20 32 20 1

3.25 7.80

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6
X

7 8
X

9 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6 7
X

8 9
X

W
5

 OP: RYAN PIKE 22.17  OP: adrian watts 24.44
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HALFMOON ICONS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
GARY HEAD L 0 4 17.99 2.58 1457 81 2 0 0 2
LEWIS HURRELL L 0 4 21.07 4.77 1707 81 3 1 0 4
RYAN PIKE W 4 3 22.17 11.01 3347 151 7 1 1 8+1
JAMES HEAD L 2 4 19.09 6.99 2864 150 5 1 0 6
TOM HEAD W 4 3 22.12 8.11 3208 145 4 1 1 5+1
Rhys Parsons W 4 1 22.01 8.86 2465 112 4 3 0 6+1
Roland Stenders L 0 4 16.00 1.00 1392 87 1 0 0 1
RYAN PERRY W 4 2 18.61 5.20 2940 158 1 3 0 4
NICK HEARD L 3 4 16.50 3.25 3234 196 3 0 0 3
TOTALS L 21 29 19.48 0.00 22614 1161 30 10 2 39+3

CULLY
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
nick haydon W 4 0 24.44 10.00 2004 82 3 2 2 5+2
adrian watts W 4 0 24.44 6.38 2004 82 4 1 0 5
Charlie Parker L 3 4 20.46 4.01 3048 149 1 2 0 3
aaron clements W 4 2 19.07 9.80 2841 149 7 2 0 9
sam palmer L 3 4 21.52 4.40 3035 141 3 1 0 4
colin greenslade L 1 4 20.49 6.00 2233 109 6 0 0 6
mikey groover W 4 0 22.02 8.30 2004 91 6 0 1 6+1
jason parr L 2 4 17.39 6.07 2730 157 4 1 0 5
gareth parker W 4 3 16.69 7.80 3322 199 5 2 0 7
TOTALS W 29 21 20.04 0.00 23221 1159 39 11 3 50+3
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

03

17

38

DEAN
PRING

4-0

MELVYN
GERMAN

0-4

80 85 140 85 37 74 18 74 1 45 60 26 36 58 15 276
95 80 60 59 29 85 93 21 93 100 26 43 60 30 30 54 21 158 1
55 135 66 81 84 40 20 20 24 20 1 55 60 85 28 41 81 60 21 91
28 60 140 40 81 60 76 16 24 16 1 41 81 60 100 67 25 24 32 24 71 1

4.15 2.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

55

20

11

TOM
SINGLETON

4-2

MARC
WEBBER

2-4

55 60 140 60 45 60 46 35 24 35 1 58 58 26 81 60 54 44 100 24 20 1
125 100 85 85 71 35 18 35 2 95 60 100 60 56 15 130 1
55 95 60 30 28 60 95 21 78 36 41 180 60 37 45 90 12 23 12 0+1
55 100 30 100 84 92 40 19 40 2 32 100 45 70 28 85 18 141 1
31 100 45 100 28 60 54 43 24 40 2 60 54 76 22 136 112 0 25 16 26 16 2
60 45 30 45 55 95 59 38 34 40 28 40 59 43 42 121 45 40 57 14 40 27 40 1

7.65 8.49

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

66

23

06

KIERAN
JOY

2-4

NATHAN
LANGDON

4-2

58 36 100 59 100 85 18 63 2 45 60 60 60 81 97 98 21 98
40 57 60 180 34 45 85 21 85 0+1 60 85 60 140 60 58 18 38 1
47 70 60 32 67 100 45 21 80 1 97 100 81 95 56 64 0 8 23 8 1
55 44 45 45 85 66 55 58 38 27 10 45 100 62 100 57 61 36 20 20 26 20 2
100 29 59 78 90 93 52 20 52 1 45 135 140 25 60 56 0 21 40 2
93 125 99 39 65 60 18 20 1 81 81 97 59 100 83 18 83 1

7.05 8.15

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

14

27

09

MIKE
RICE

1-4

CAMERON
O'BRIEN

4-1

44 81 41 57 134 15 144 1 100 180 140 41 30 10 18 10 2+1
180 41 84 41 155 15 155 1+1 60 93 100 100 12 148 2
60 100 45 28 41 43 18 184 1 59 40 81 140 125 16 40 21 40 2
41 44 41 44 81 45 18 205 140 100 60 60 105 36 16 36 3
82 40 59 22 60 42 18 196 80 60 40 97 58 82 84 20 84

5.69 12.30

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

92

24

30

MATT
BOWEN

3-4

NICK
BRYANT

4-3

21 125 45 100 118 92 17 92 3 36 121 41 85 78 100 18 40 2
93 99 100 141 68 14 68 2 81 41 60 100 12 219 1
65 41 5 81 123 100 18 86 2 41 100 100 81 55 84 8 32 22 32 2
99 137 41 74 30 56 64 21 64 1 41 140 60 68 140 36 18 16 2
125 140 30 22 78 40 0 26 35 27 5 2 21 60 60 70 60 60 24 100 44 2 30 2 1
87 55 180 22 81 68 18 8 0+1 85 100 100 56 140 20 17 20 3
140 60 26 43 63 15 169 1 140 100 100 99 46 16 16 16 3

15.29 15.81

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

97

28

63

OLLIE
RACKLEY

0-4

FRANKIE
STOUT

4-0

42 140 40 34 40 59 99 21 47 1 43 95 100 78 56 75 54 21 54 1
60 100 58 30 12 253 1 121 55 100 128 97 14 97 3
83 60 100 100 98 40 18 20 2 96 55 100 100 90 60 18 60 2
180 29 100 45 111 15 36 2+1 60 60 60 140 135 46 17 46 2

8.31 9.24

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

49

17

97

MIKE
SANDERCOCK

4-3

DARREN
SMITH

3-4

83 100 135 45 60 38 20 0 24 20 2 55 31 81 61 45 30 134 64 24 64 1
55 43 60 100 47 60 45 59 24 0 0 33 8 1 45 28 58 11 45 40 64 27 65 19 59 40 36 40
41 26 140 85 100 57 42 7 0 27 3 2 40 60 41 81 77 57 90 35 20 26 20
60 41 140 43 80 43 46 48 23 48 1 22 30 40 44 100 26 58 81 24 100 1
180 60 22 60 66 41 40 0 28 0 4 33 4 0+1 95 120 52 45 43 88 18 20 15 0 30 5 1
140 81 28 60 100 52 0 5 35 26 35 2 38 24 100 45 44 100 125 17 4 27 4 3
60 45 41 60 41 180 34 40 22 40 0+1 85 140 100 44 64 28 20 21 20 2

13.15 9.19

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6 7
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7 W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

41

19

69

LUCAS
HILL

1-4

QUINTON
TAYLOR

4-1

60 100 41 41 26 41 60 41 31 40 10 10 35 10 1 96 40 43 55 60 59 131 13 0 0 0 33 4 1
26 45 45 38 100 99 44 39 24 65 1 30 60 26 100 55 43 22 90 75 26 75 1
26 60 24 85 40 58 30 74 24 104 41 46 100 44 98 100 47 25 23 25 2
60 100 41 81 80 83 18 56 1 140 60 98 60 55 72 16 19 16 1
30 55 60 95 36 30 65 40 38 27 52 60 96 98 134 95 9 7 0 2 26 2 1

3.00 7.05

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

68

21

25

JON
BUSH

4-1

LUKE
BEARD

1-4

140 60 55 134 60 52 17 52 2 24 70 41 47 40 15 279
100 100 123 100 78 15 78 4 43 24 60 140 99 15 135 1
26 60 60 180 97 58 18 0 2 25 2 0+1 42 125 30 43 35 85 109 24 24 8 2
100 100 60 45 38 43 75 21 40 2 25 80 59 40 54 85 134 24 23 24 1
129 100 140 40 52 40 18 40 3 92 55 140 41 45 15 128 1

14.46 6.48

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6 7
X

8 9
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7 8
X

9 W
5

 OP: Jon Bush 25.68  OP: Frankie Stout 28.63
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KEYBERRY BULLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Dean Pring W 4 0 23.03 4.15 2004 87 1 2 0 3
Tom Singleton W 4 2 21.55 7.65 2888 134 6 1 0 7
Kieran Joy L 2 4 22.66 7.05 2833 125 5 0 1 5+1
Mike Rice L 1 4 21.14 5.69 1776 84 2 1 1 3+1
Matt Bowen L 3 4 24.92 15.29 3239 130 8 3 1 11+1
Ollie Rackley L 0 4 24.97 8.31 1648 66 5 1 1 6+1
Mike Sandercock W 4 3 18.49 13.15 3476 188 5 3 2 8+2
Lucas Hill L 1 4 17.41 3.00 2228 128 3 0 0 3
Jon Bush W 4 1 25.68 14.46 2465 96 9 2 1 11+1
TOTALS L 23 26 21.73 0.00 22557 1038 44 13 7 57+7

CHERRY TREE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Melvyn German L 0 4 17.38 2.00 1408 81 2 0 0 2
Marc Webber L 2 4 20.11 8.49 2675 133 6 0 1 6+1
Nathan Langdon W 4 2 23.06 8.15 2928 127 5 2 0 7
Cameron O'Brien W 4 1 27.09 12.30 2357 87 6 3 1 9+1
Nick Bryant W 4 3 24.30 15.81 3232 133 10 4 0 14
Frankie Stout W 4 0 28.63 9.24 2004 70 7 1 0 8
Darren Smith L 3 4 17.97 9.19 3378 188 7 1 0 8
Quinton Taylor W 4 1 19.69 7.05 2501 127 5 1 0 6
Luke Beard L 1 4 21.25 6.48 1955 92 3 2 0 5
TOTALS W 26 23 21.62 0.00 22438 1038 51 14 2 65+2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

34

19

50

STEVE
MACEFIELD

2-4

SIMON
WASHINGTON

4-2

81 140 100 32 88 50 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 49 2 2 41 100 85 41 96 120 10 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 48 2 2
45 55 41 78 100 60 38 78 24 6 1 140 60 60 66 95 30 0 18 32 25 32 1
60 85 96 60 140 40 20 19 20 1 59 45 97 96 44 100 18 60 1
46 100 85 85 59 101 23 21 2 2 36 119 85 100 78 58 21 4 22 4 2
95 40 45 85 100 81 23 21 32 1 60 60 100 96 85 60 40 19 40 1
85 140 60 45 45 100 18 26 2 43 60 100 140 60 78 20 19 20 2

10.21 10.19

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

21

21

02

PETER
CHOWN

4-2

KEVIN
SEAL

2-4

135 140 41 60 45 40 40 19 40 2 55 43 60 90 59 58 100 21 36 1
100 41 140 60 60 100 17 100 3 91 27 26 83 60 15 214
83 100 100 85 125 6 0 0 0 27 2 3 100 40 28 55 60 56 100 30 16 16 28 16 2
60 140 60 81 96 32 32 19 32 1 81 24 60 100 100 60 18 76 2
100 41 95 61 81 55 64 21 4 1 60 60 100 100 60 38 51 32 24 32 2
100 60 140 135 50 16 16 16 3 140 60 60 60 44 15 137 1

15.55 8.40

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

86

22

65

LIAM
GOYNE

4-0

AJ
BRUNTON

0-4

60 60 45 39 93 95 45 64 24 64 17 66 60 58 40 78 34 39 24 109
134 140 45 96 61 25 17 25 2 140 45 121 43 140 15 12 3
95 180 59 55 60 52 18 52 0+1 43 100 100 66 24 140 18 28 3
58 78 96 99 98 60 6 4 2 25 2 60 41 80 22 96 44 88 50 24 20

4.54 7.41

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

41

22

96

DILON
BATTISHILL

4-2

LEE
AGAR

2-4

100 40 85 60 45 97 34 40 22 40 1 55 60 140 40 43 45 83 21 35 1
60 60 100 40 45 78 98 20 22 20 1 45 95 57 100 44 40 100 10 24 10 2
45 59 100 100 99 98 17 98 2 28 60 81 66 58 15 208
40 45 87 41 85 100 18 103 1 55 58 140 100 100 8 40 19 40 3
80 85 60 134 44 0 92 21 6 1 100 85 41 95 100 40 40 20 40 2
140 99 78 98 86 14 86 1 60 100 100 60 45 15 136 2

7.74 10.80

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

39

23

60

DANNY
BELSTEN

4-1

SEAN
TAYLOR

1-4

125 121 100 136 19 15 19 4 45 95 81 140 30 15 110 1
81 41 96 137 106 20 20 21 20 2 45 40 78 60 40 60 18 178
83 82 55 81 100 60 18 40 1 85 70 85 100 81 75 5 21 5 1
60 83 140 100 78 21 19 21 19 2 81 60 60 60 55 60 18 125
134 41 140 80 106 15 106 3 140 55 140 42 85 15 39 2

14.45 5.20

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

47

26

03

AIDAN
MANN

0-4

NEIL
WHITE

4-0

55 60 60 81 38 15 207 81 100 135 30 95 60 18 60 2
60 45 80 85 55 123 44 21 9 1 42 140 81 100 58 40 40 19 40 2
41 38 100 60 125 59 18 78 2 99 46 45 85 99 78 49 20 49
41 55 60 140 56 59 65 21 25 1 100 140 100 60 69 0 32 20 32 3

4.88 8.15

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

64

26

03

WAYNE
HUGHES

1-4

MIKE
PEARCE

4-1

81 81 95 45 134 45 18 20 1 60 60 43 180 98 50 10 19 10 0+1
60 140 100 26 38 47 90 20 90 2 100 60 83 100 94 32 18 32 2
140 60 100 45 45 65 18 46 2 56 34 100 60 100 81 70 21 70 2
55 83 60 133 100 30 18 40 2 41 83 140 140 41 56 18 56 2
24 66 100 83 100 88 18 40 2 140 41 140 44 44 52 40 19 40 2

10.47 11.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5 6
X

7
X

W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

38

21

43

DANIEL
CASE

4-1

BILLY
EVANS

1-4

85 45 135 38 58 15 140 1 48 64 138 140 111 15 111 3
140 140 100 53 28 40 18 40 3 40 22 86 41 30 21 18 261
41 100 100 60 100 60 20 0 20 26 20 3 27 81 27 60 26 80 100 40 24 60 1
100 140 61 100 80 20 17 20 3 47 65 58 78 57 85 18 111
81 60 60 125 93 42 40 21 40 1 66 22 180 47 46 60 18 80 0+1

12.80 6.69

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

15

22

60

KIERAN
SPURDLE

4-2

TEX
PEARCE

2-4

100 100 140 125 27 0 18 9 4 180 26 81 44 130 40 16 40 1+1
138 140 84 99 35 1 2 21 2 2 180 85 60 140 8 22 0 6 24 6 1+1
135 140 15 41 60 46 64 21 64 2 81 100 140 140 0 20 18 20 3
46 58 140 180 57 0 0 20 22 20 1+1 121 26 60 60 58 36 42 33 24 65 1
25 43 125 60 45 137 30 36 22 36 2 81 32 100 44 30 60 40 21 114 1
42 59 140 140 60 20 40 20 40 2 23 100 80 100 180 0 14 21 4 2+1

18.80 16.11

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7 8
X

9
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5 6
X

7
X

8 9 W
3

 OP: Danny Belsten 27.39  OP: Mike Pearce 26.03
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KINGS WARRIORS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Steve Macefield L 2 4 19.34 10.21 2940 152 6 3 0 9
Peter Chown W 4 2 25.21 15.55 3000 119 9 4 0 13
Liam Goyne W 4 0 23.86 4.54 2004 84 1 1 1 2+1
Dilon Battishill W 4 2 25.41 7.74 2897 114 6 1 0 7
Danny Belsten W 4 1 27.39 14.45 2465 90 10 2 0 12
Aidan Mann L 0 4 22.47 4.88 1685 75 3 1 0 4
Wayne Hughes L 1 4 25.64 10.47 2359 92 7 2 0 9
Daniel Case W 4 1 24.38 12.80 2365 97 8 3 0 11
Kieran Spurdle W 4 2 24.15 18.80 2995 124 7 6 1 13+1
TOTALS W 27 20 23.98 0.00 22710 947 57 23 2 80+2

OCTAGONALS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
simon washington W 4 2 19.50 10.19 2944 151 7 2 0 9
kevin seal L 2 4 21.02 8.40 2543 121 7 1 0 8
AJ Brunton L 0 4 22.65 7.41 1835 81 3 3 0 6
Lee Agar L 2 4 22.96 10.80 2617 114 8 2 0 10
sean taylor L 1 4 23.60 5.20 2053 87 1 3 0 4
Neil White W 4 0 26.03 8.15 2004 77 5 2 0 7
Mike Pearce W 4 1 26.03 11.40 2473 95 4 4 1 8+1
Billy Evans L 1 4 21.43 6.69 1993 93 3 1 1 4+1
Tex Pearce L 2 4 22.60 16.11 2803 124 6 3 3 9+3
TOTALS L 20 27 22.55 0.00 21265 943 44 21 5 65+5
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

82

26

88

ANDY
STEED

1-4

JACK
WALKER

4-1

80 60 26 36 100 15 199 1 100 100 100 140 61 15 61 4
100 60 83 45 61 15 152 1 81 100 85 135 52 48 18 48 2
40 85 43 180 28 41 44 40 22 40 0+1 58 174 59 50 60 52 16 21 32 1
60 97 81 99 29 93 18 42 61 57 140 99 104 0 40 21 40 2
100 134 54 26 81 90 18 16 2 83 100 46 95 137 40 17 40 2

6.14 13.30

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

46

30

30

DAVE
WITT

1-4

DEAN
BROWN

4-1

11 35 95 85 60 15 215 140 100 78 97 50 36 16 36 2
30 100 60 60 81 98 18 72 1 140 98 44 55 83 81 18 81 1
100 28 140 140 23 70 17 70 3 100 100 125 26 90 40 18 20 3
41 85 100 100 55 55 18 65 2 100 43 100 140 58 60 17 60 3
60 60 100 85 12 196 1 140 140 83 98 40 13 40 2

7.80 13.25

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

79

21

80

ANDY
DENNING

4-2

KIERAN
PEEK

2-4

55 85 60 42 95 60 0 88 24 16 58 119 80 38 58 28 54 50 16 25 16 1
42 95 60 57 96 27 20 32 72 27 72 60 85 67 77 90 82 35 0 24 5
60 85 57 59 40 65 18 135 134 60 58 95 25 83 46 21 46 1
60 85 121 40 137 58 17 58 2 58 140 57 90 40 15 116 1
140 140 140 81 11 81 3 71 85 21 41 12 283
96 100 81 54 66 59 29 16 23 16 1 55 140 21 58 81 56 60 21 30 1

7.78 5.33

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

88

19

20

CHRIS
HUNT

4-1

RORY
HAMILTON

1-4

100 36 38 85 100 80 30 0 32 25 32 2 60 60 41 41 59 82 60 58 24 40
60 76 100 60 90 28 47 20 24 20 1 85 100 41 114 41 40 70 8 2 27 2 2
140 95 140 92 4 15 7 8 22 8 2 41 85 41 60 100 58 82 21 34 1
68 55 100 26 85 83 36 48 24 48 1 7 26 24 41 60 100 140 43 24 60 2
55 7 100 100 83 41 59 36 16 4 30 4 2 60 60 100 79 25 83 68 0 16 27 10 1

8.80 6.54

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

24

22

98

CHARLIE
WILES

4-3

ANDY
HITCHMAN

3-4

61 140 54 58 85 63 24 21 16 1 40 45 81 60 100 99 76 20 76 1
82 123 83 123 55 35 18 35 2 41 60 60 95 60 81 18 104
100 180 140 49 32 13 32 2+1 81 41 45 140 12 194 1
41 100 40 99 12 221 1 118 135 140 44 64 14 64 3
100 97 59 57 44 28 39 57 0 20 29 20 1 85 100 41 7 24 41 99 44 40 27 20 1
81 57 100 98 38 47 58 21 22 1 60 59 78 97 100 42 40 25 24 25 1
96 136 119 40 25 38 47 20 47 2 80 41 100 64 43 41 18 132 1

13.61 9.33

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

89

22

31

ALEX
CLYBURN

4-2

ROSS
GOYNE

2-4

140 41 58 53 140 44 13 21 12 2 60 140 77 100 39 53 24 8 23 8 2
49 98 125 80 93 56 18 56 1 81 80 55 95 43 15 147
57 60 85 44 81 96 15 63 23 63 81 81 100 58 95 50 27 0 24 9 1
66 96 95 84 64 96 18 96 60 60 100 100 26 15 155 2
54 60 59 45 47 66 91 21 79 100 43 58 45 100 66 81 8 23 8 2
44 40 60 97 140 56 64 21 64 1 19 100 100 45 97 78 18 62 2

5.45 9.40

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

30

36

20

03

OWEN
BATES

4-0

DAN
DAVIES

0-4

81 58 60 96 58 148 18 148 1 44 85 60 40 81 15 191
140 60 96 140 65 15 65 2 41 22 60 85 137 15 156 1
60 85 180 136 40 15 40 1+1 28 24 85 60 12 304
140 100 60 140 21 40 18 40 3 30 85 22 93 60 60 18 151

11.24 1.37

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6 7 W
2
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

46

23

37

PAUL
MILFORD

4-2

PHIL
WARD

2-4

140 80 85 100 56 15 40 2 22 140 41 140 158 15 158 3
58 100 100 100 92 51 17 51 3 135 100 83 85 79 15 18 4 2
60 140 44 85 100 60 9 1 24 2 2 59 64 25 92 81 60 40 80 24 80
81 140 60 100 100 0 20 19 20 3 81 49 60 60 140 71 30 21 10 1
100 140 60 97 48 56 18 56 2 60 85 41 59 42 15 214
140 139 140 62 10 0 10 19 10 3 43 59 59 121 41 21 43 21 114 1

17.79 9.34

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

54

24

49

BRANDON
STOW

4-3

LEE
ALDERMAN

3-4

60 60 100 100 41 15 140 2 96 43 100 140 54 68 17 68 2
180 100 80 101 0 30 10 20 10 2+1 43 100 58 44 140 40 18 76 2
180 57 83 170 12 11 1+1 180 41 95 130 55 14 55 1+1
89 96 140 56 60 60 17 60 1 139 60 39 97 42 15 124 1
28 100 36 100 95 25 18 117 2 100 100 44 141 41 55 20 21 20 3
36 44 81 135 59 96 50 21 50 1 100 41 140 50 40 82 18 48 2
22 60 100 41 35 28 46 95 18 56 29 56 1 85 49 140 60 55 92 0 10 0 8 30 2 1

15.06 16.50

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 W
2

 OP: Owen Bates 30.36  OP: Dean Brown 30.30
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MUFF
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Andy Steed L 1 4 23.82 6.14 2096 88 4 0 1 4+1
Dave Witt L 1 4 24.46 7.80 1957 80 5 2 0 7
Andy Denning W 4 2 23.79 7.78 2855 120 3 3 0 6
Chris Hunt W 4 1 19.88 8.80 2485 125 6 2 0 8
Charlie Wiles W 4 3 24.24 13.61 3248 134 8 2 1 10+1
Alex Clyburn W 4 2 23.89 5.45 2915 122 1 3 0 4
Owen Bates W 4 0 30.36 11.24 2004 66 2 5 1 7+1
Paul Milford W 4 2 26.46 17.79 2964 112 9 6 0 15
Brandon Stow W 4 3 24.54 15.06 3239 132 8 2 2 10+2
TOTALS W 30 21 24.27 0.00 23763 979 46 25 5 71+5

WHIPTON WASPS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jack Walker W 4 1 26.88 13.30 2473 92 8 3 0 11
Dean Brown W 4 1 30.30 13.25 2485 82 6 5 0 11
Kieran Peek L 2 4 21.80 5.33 2572 118 2 2 0 4
Rory Hamilton L 1 4 19.20 6.54 2361 123 5 1 0 6
Andy Hitchman L 3 4 22.98 9.33 3057 133 6 2 0 8
Ross Goyne L 2 4 22.31 9.40 2633 118 8 1 0 9
Dan Davies L 0 4 20.03 1.37 1202 60 1 0 0 1
Phil Ward L 2 4 23.37 9.34 2664 114 3 4 0 7
Lee Alderman L 3 4 24.49 16.50 3257 133 7 5 1 12+1
TOTALS L 21 30 23.33 0.00 22704 973 46 23 1 69+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

86

16

35

BRADLEY
KELLY

2-4

DAN
NORMAN

4-2

80 24 60 23 41 76 45 74 38 0 20 10 10 37 10 11 37 85 44 39 43 58 44 64 36 30 6 36 4
122 80 58 59 59 43 40 35 1 27 4 1 55 60 81 58 43 100 40 24 0 40 28 40 1
60 45 96 60 60 58 19 25 78 26 78 41 47 77 95 41 95 25 70 24 10
45 15 24 43 95 45 70 84 5 43 30 32 140 37 55 59 21 59 26 12 52 0 40 33 40 1
41 34 22 26 100 58 26 39 45 38 44 33 28 1 40 26 41 43 45 100 125 23 23 23 12 33 12 2
15 41 80 81 41 33 24 32 66 27 88 85 17 100 60 30 46 74 26 23 40 29 40 1

2.22 5.65

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

52

17

29

TERRY
HOWE

3-4

JOE
GLENNY

4-3

41 95 81 132 80 32 33 7 23 7 1 123 56 25 44 30 56 78 79 24 10 1
60 41 45 26 100 60 60 69 24 40 1 40 41 63 27 139 58 93 40 22 40 1
60 60 45 41 66 82 43 48 0 56 29 56 24 37 25 115 45 46 81 39 33 16 30 40 1
26 180 45 68 63 55 32 0 24 8 28 8 0+1 83 70 174 44 40 56 0 18 0 27 16 1
41 81 45 81 60 23 89 71 5 0 30 5 58 26 47 46 85 47 59 36 39 38 20 33 20
58 60 26 100 100 93 40 18 4 27 2 2 100 41 96 134 94 32 0 0 4 25 4 2
60 41 100 81 47 60 39 41 24 0 0 0 36 8 1 85 84 58 120 46 40 20 32 0 12 2 0 2 38 2 1

7.12 9.05

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

75

18

39

JACK
WELLMAN

0-4

CAMERON
BLACKMORE

4-0

29 31 83 43 81 45 18 189 98 140 83 30 98 20 32 20 32 1
45 28 35 100 29 28 84 28 62 27 62 1 100 85 85 45 52 44 80 0 10 27 10 1
33 60 43 41 76 84 24 24 44 40 30 32 26 26 34 59 45 39 97 58 46 40 31 33 31
60 44 12 62 85 28 26 25 23 69 30 67 45 17 58 60 45 60 60 45 55 56 29 56

1.00 2.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

84

23

30

DANIEL
TIDBOROUGH

0-4

IAN
HENLEY

4-0

41 41 29 27 26 45 18 292 100 100 140 26 39 78 18 21 18 3
66 18 43 92 29 13 52 85 38 27 65 180 11 41 60 95 25 79 6 4 27 4 0+1
5 26 30 100 28 52 18 260 1 100 41 60 60 97 47 96 20 96 1
85 45 140 26 51 50 18 104 1 97 134 85 123 22 40 18 40 2

2.40 8.77

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

59

17

75

SCOTT
HOW

2-4

RORY
JOLLY

4-2

30 60 30 13 46 43 58 41 60 48 30 72 100 100 60 45 27 43 58 36 0 20 12 32 12 2
30 60 25 60 58 85 50 47 28 38 30 20 81 40 60 60 125 40 79 8 0 8 30 8 1
26 55 28 140 26 100 45 41 24 40 2 60 85 60 80 125 51 0 20 20 26 20 1
23 26 44 45 45 84 99 68 27 2 22 16 34 16 100 60 39 26 85 41 40 27 43 0 0 33 40 1
37 65 100 140 35 52 37 19 16 27 16 2 100 21 26 43 40 60 77 58 56 27 20 1
79 100 45 27 42 38 18 170 1 60 100 60 68 100 113 18 113 3

5.80 9.63

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

64

13

64

ALEX
HILL

2-4

TOBY
SMITH

4-2

30 45 121 46 24 45 30 82 38 1 39 32 39 1 22 36 55 26 13 81 55 60 139 10 0 33 4 1
15 32 40 43 42 140 32 82 63 0 12 32 12 1 26 55 83 36 45 40 45 43 23 50 30 55
46 95 40 66 30 28 30 30 44 13 31 16 0 39 32 30 60 26 28 60 100 43 39 13 82 15 0 0 5 42 5 1
65 30 80 45 58 47 15 24 87 30 30 20 100 45 45 60 30 22 60 41 42 56 30 56 1
26 15 34 45 43 37 13 70 84 29 65 6 36 34 41 60 42 45 41 100 24 70 38 5 19 0 16 38 16 1
13 43 41 81 76 99 40 68 30 0 0 8 0 0 0 45 2 60 100 30 26 26 30 46 59 28 32 31 1 0 8 24 43 24 1

2.61 5.39

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

71

18

91

JOSH
BODDY

0-4

CHRIS
ROSSER

4-0

100 81 23 62 85 7 57 35 24 51 1 41 60 140 81 26 91 30 32 23 32 1
45 125 60 41 60 45 22 39 37 27 27 1 81 62 125 60 43 65 53 0 0 12 28 12 1
66 60 85 45 41 60 78 0 48 10 0 33 8 60 43 60 24 41 26 26 86 27 45 63 33 63
59 81 45 45 22 41 45 21 163 62 62 81 22 100 41 93 40 22 40 1

2.25 3.65

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W

0 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
7
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

40

21

78

DARRYL
BANKS

0-4

JAMIE
SCOTT

4-0

81 43 45 180 101 11 20 21 20 1+1 81 41 58 90 95 96 40 21 40
100 41 60 66 44 38 72 10 24 70 1 30 41 60 96 81 100 34 23 36 26 36 1
100 100 30 45 43 23 41 21 119 2 121 41 80 59 80 96 24 21 24 1
100 45 22 78 60 138 38 21 20 2 60 58 96 70 83 102 0 32 24 32 1

8.19 3.23

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

97

19

46

CRAIG
STONEMAN

0-4

JASON
THOMPSON

4-0

45 30 22 14 60 46 46 41 29 3 30 33 135 28 81 135 81 81 55 10 0 0 22 0 8 34 8 1
26 11 81 17 45 33 22 21 266 55 45 100 100 93 72 36 19 36 2
62 8 54 41 60 26 55 19 37 27 139 60 45 140 41 60 74 53 24 2 2 28 2 1
31 21 45 33 26 85 98 60 24 102 140 83 125 45 76 24 4 4 22 4 2

0.00 7.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 W

0 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
9

 OP:  OP: ian henley  23.30



STALLIONS v SOUTH DEVON RAMS 0-9Matchdate 20/09/2025 19:39:47 21/09/2025 19:39:21 - page 3

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 21/09/2025 19:39:21 - page 3

STALLIONS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
bradley kelly L 2 4 15.86 2.22 2854 180 2 0 0 2
terry howe L 3 4 17.52 7.12 3452 197 5 0 1 5+1
jack wellman L 0 4 15.75 1.00 1654 105 1 0 0 1
daniel tidborough L 0 4 15.84 2.40 1283 81 1 1 0 2
scott how L 2 4 16.59 5.80 2704 163 3 2 0 5
alex hill L 2 4 13.64 2.61 2918 214 1 1 0 2
josh boddy L 0 4 16.71 2.25 1755 105 2 0 0 2
darryl banks L 0 4 20.40 8.19 1775 87 6 0 1 6+1
craig stoneman L 0 4 12.97 0.00 1362 105 0 0 0
TOTALS L 9 36 15.97 0.00 19757 1237 21 4 2 25+2

SOUTH DEVON RAMS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
dan norman W 4 2 16.35 5.65 2992 183 4 1 0 5
joe glenny W 4 3 17.29 9.05 3441 199 6 1 0 7
cameron blackmore W 4 0 18.39 2.40 2004 109 1 1 0 2
ian henley W 4 0 23.30 8.77 2004 86 5 1 1 6+1
rory jolly W 4 2 17.75 9.63 2946 166 9 0 0 9
toby smith W 4 2 13.64 5.39 2947 216 5 0 0 5
chris rosser W 4 0 18.91 3.65 2004 106 2 1 0 3
jamie scott W 4 0 21.78 3.23 2004 92 3 0 0 3
jason thompson W 4 0 19.46 7.40 2004 103 4 2 0 6
TOTALS W 36 9 17.73 0.00 22346 1260 39 7 1 46+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

05

18

83

LEWIS
DARE

4-0

KEITH
STEWARD

0-4

140 135 96 105 21 4 17 4 3 22 30 100 41 60 15 248 1
40 60 60 59 140 57 65 0 20 25 20 1 100 100 13 26 41 57 41 55 44 27 24 2
60 140 60 45 95 89 12 19 12 1 41 140 140 24 80 56 18 20 2
100 100 100 100 27 58 16 19 16 4 45 22 40 40 39 100 28 21 187 1

10.60 6.80

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

90

16

12

MARK
TURNER

4-3

ZAK
MATRAVERS

3-4

22 93 28 35 28 24 140 25 34 60 0 9 3 38 3 1 100 37 52 27 100 43 44 43 30 0 20 0 0 39 5 2
43 60 55 84 39 60 100 0 35 0 25 32 25 1 60 41 60 40 41 66 81 66 30 8 30 8
60 100 100 60 11 36 40 54 24 40 2 60 60 45 100 45 81 60 16 34 27 34 1
100 100 41 55 100 31 50 0 16 27 8 3 60 60 140 30 45 60 26 25 55 27 55 1
45 58 75 60 78 125 60 21 60 1 41 80 36 15 36 52 60 21 181
45 64 36 36 60 100 60 40 20 27 40 1 45 100 60 85 26 81 27 55 22 25 22 1
41 24 140 40 80 78 86 12 22 12 1 26 30 38 37 65 39 22 43 24 201

11.05 5.40

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

17

23

85

DAN
BRAZIER

3-4

ANDREW
WINSER

4-3

85 60 40 100 60 76 40 26 24 14 1 30 28 100 97 83 99 24 40 22 40 1
85 60 60 100 42 60 54 21 40 1 95 45 66 60 59 43 55 78 24 78
45 140 100 55 45 60 56 20 56 2 32 100 60 60 99 66 18 84 1
100 45 100 100 140 16 16 16 4 85 45 34 100 85 88 18 64 1
100 60 55 44 100 100 42 21 42 3 140 45 100 60 82 54 18 20 2
100 100 60 44 32 45 60 21 60 2 41 55 45 140 50 100 38 32 23 32 2
40 60 85 30 60 100 18 126 1 100 95 100 40 134 32 17 32 3

14.80 11.14

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

96

18

91

SIMON
WILBRAHAM

2-4

STEPHEN
DOIDGE

4-2

30 41 55 41 140 44 125 25 24 25 2 40 45 100 80 100 40 42 21 54 2
22 60 81 41 96 59 120 21 22 1 45 100 28 41 100 41 82 64 24 64 2
83 41 7 42 41 30 45 41 25 58 30 88 60 60 25 26 43 91 91 51 34 20 29 20
36 95 85 15 40 100 40 50 0 20 30 20 1 140 28 45 25 43 60 85 63 0 6 6 33 6 1
66 41 60 100 66 76 74 0 10 0 8 32 8 1 41 45 13 43 85 95 25 81 67 4 30 2
64 45 55 100 45 100 18 92 2 140 55 37 100 97 52 20 19 20 2

7.85 7.80

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

48

15

28

WILL
BROOME

3-4

ROB
REED

4-3

60 41 24 66 42 32 60 26 50 27 100 125 100 41 135 20 60 0 0 20 25 20 3
58 45 58 60 80 100 60 0 40 27 40 1 45 46 100 81 43 26 80 18 30 27 32 1
79 26 41 28 80 41 21 53 24 132 43 42 39 125 72 66 78 36 22 36 1
28 40 40 21 80 41 60 8 59 98 30 26 45 100 24 43 46 45 66 37 22 23 50 33 50 1
60 42 39 44 45 27 40 44 60 60 40 31 40 37 22 42 41 41 83 36 54 50 32 30 63
85 3 5 45 60 45 24 66 140 24 0 2 0 0 2 43 2 1 45 40 60 100 41 22 44 30 84 26 5 0 0 0 0 45 4 1
60 94 26 38 81 78 13 13 58 20 10 5 0 0 42 5 80 28 85 45 55 41 91 36 20 10 0 0 0 10 41 10

2.40 7.85

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

15

19

50

ADAM
TRUSCOTT

1-4

SHANE
DILLING

4-1

24 60 7 60 60 83 100 21 107 1 60 46 140 46 55 60 54 40 23 40 1
26 68 41 36 43 60 40 45 85 27 57 11 30 60 60 95 96 58 31 60 27 60
81 81 81 39 59 42 18 118 125 60 134 54 44 60 24 20 24 2
59 43 90 81 100 84 44 20 44 1 60 45 59 55 100 36 18 146 1
41 80 100 25 97 98 58 0 0 0 30 2 1 38 30 135 100 52 45 89 0 10 0 2 33 2 2

3.00 7.34

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

94

17

88

LOGAN
CARROLL

1-4

SIMON
SQUIRE

4-1

17 60 76 45 42 100 59 22 40 0 0 40 35 40 1 26 60 28 98 45 32 32 60 41 39 20 33 20
81 58 32 73 45 22 87 55 24 48 60 36 40 45 140 42 31 26 81 27 81 1
85 66 45 40 28 41 100 33 20 28 11 33 4 1 45 60 26 60 45 60 40 124 25 0 16 31 16 1
30 85 32 52 80 41 18 181 60 140 60 80 93 28 40 19 40 1
25 45 28 42 25 46 115 85 40 10 30 40 1 41 42 60 135 46 137 0 0 5 35 29 35 2

3.15 6.76

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6 7 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

86

23

75

ADAM
FELL

1-4

MICHAEL
BEARD

4-1

35 45 66 30 68 100 45 21 112 1 45 60 100 100 100 78 0 18 23 18 3
100 28 82 140 41 25 85 20 85 2 96 26 60 81 140 39 18 59 1
40 40 30 74 60 45 18 212 41 41 140 100 97 42 40 21 40 2
68 60 41 29 17 45 100 21 141 1 60 140 95 35 131 0 40 19 40 2
41 60 41 85 55 42 42 21 135 96 60 100 81 100 24 30 10 22 10 2

4.40 11.51

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

14

17

63

ALEX
TRUSCOTT

2-4

TAYLOR
EDWORTHY

4-2

43 40 36 60 21 45 55 26 70 65 30 40 60 60 100 65 41 57 38 42 0 22 16 31 16 1
45 140 41 60 41 42 45 85 2 25 2 1 43 100 45 60 45 59 81 48 24 20 1
40 42 60 65 45 83 60 58 24 48 41 60 100 60 60 43 43 58 36 25 36 1
100 3 85 60 24 59 45 59 34 16 0 33 16 1 45 60 55 23 59 40 99 42 24 0 54 32 54
45 100 81 60 81 60 34 40 23 40 1 35 41 26 140 45 45 49 60 24 60 1
41 35 43 45 22 26 45 26 44 100 30 74 1 59 41 55 100 29 43 60 41 37 36 30 36 1

4.40 5.40

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
7

 OP: Lewis Dare 25.05  OP: Andrew Winser 23.85
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RAFFLES ROGUES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lewis Dare W 4 0 25.05 10.60 2004 80 6 3 0 9
Mark Turner W 4 3 17.90 11.05 3419 191 8 2 0 10
Dan Brazier L 3 4 23.17 14.80 3267 141 12 2 0 14
Simon Wilbraham L 2 4 17.96 7.85 2784 155 6 1 0 7
Will Broome L 3 4 14.48 2.40 3244 224 1 1 0 2
Adam Truscott L 1 4 19.15 3.00 2221 116 3 0 0 3
Logan Carroll L 1 4 15.94 3.15 2232 140 3 0 0 3
Adam Fell L 1 4 18.86 4.40 1905 101 3 1 0 4
Alex Truscott L 2 4 17.14 4.40 2828 165 3 1 0 4
TOTALS L 21 31 18.21 0.00 23904 1313 45 11 0 56

HATHERLEIGH FC
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Keith Steward L 0 4 18.83 6.80 1525 81 4 2 0 6
Zak Matravers L 3 4 16.12 5.40 3112 193 4 1 0 5
Andrew Winser W 4 3 23.85 11.14 3339 140 8 2 0 10
Stephen Doidge W 4 2 18.91 7.80 2950 156 5 2 0 7
Rob Reed W 4 3 15.28 7.85 3408 223 7 0 0 7
Shane Dilling W 4 1 19.50 7.34 2359 121 5 1 0 6
Simon Squire W 4 1 17.88 6.76 2485 139 3 2 0 5
Michael Beard W 4 1 23.75 11.51 2446 103 7 3 0 10
Taylor Edworthy W 4 2 17.63 5.40 2926 166 4 1 0 5
TOTALS W 31 21 18.57 0.00 24550 1322 47 14 0 61
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

41

20

68

DANNY
HOWARD

4-2

PAUL
REED

2-4

135 41 100 96 115 0 14 20 14 3 60 85 80 81 41 43 71 21 40
140 28 60 140 43 76 7 5 2 26 2 2 45 22 85 85 100 60 36 36 24 32 1
80 45 81 45 81 15 169 95 140 100 41 100 25 18 25 3
45 100 41 68 45 45 84 16 37 27 20 1 100 41 60 81 83 41 76 0 19 27 19 1
140 82 66 41 121 19 32 21 32 2 85 85 45 60 84 84 18 21 40
96 100 22 99 100 60 12 8 0 4 29 4 2 60 41 43 45 30 81 41 55 65 27 40

11.91 5.40

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

22

24

01

LUKE
GRANTHAM

3-4

BEN
RIGLER

4-3

45 45 100 68 59 95 49 0 24 40 1 58 43 96 26 93 99 46 10 30 25 30
41 95 125 100 41 67 32 19 32 2 93 41 45 60 30 100 18 132 1
41 140 60 30 115 75 40 19 40 2 26 76 100 60 134 45 40 21 20 2
83 45 100 60 36 81 18 96 1 100 57 41 98 140 65 18 65 2
40 45 180 140 72 24 17 24 1+1 60 85 59 60 45 55 18 137
60 100 60 140 85 15 56 2 83 125 180 59 54 14 54 1+1
83 60 135 66 96 25 18 36 1 100 140 60 97 72 0 32 20 32 2

13.75 11.19

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

35

18

96

VIC
UGLOW

3-4

FLETCHER
STEPHENS

4-3

60 140 66 100 53 48 2 32 22 32 2 30 70 60 41 40 39 41 40 24 140
23 24 60 45 62 36 140 71 0 27 40 1 9 83 77 81 96 59 23 53 20 26 20
100 41 41 60 59 40 32 26 44 27 58 1 60 58 36 42 60 39 36 46 56 68 30 68
60 24 100 55 98 60 104 21 104 2 60 40 15 96 55 40 18 195
55 81 60 60 28 180 37 20 37 0+1 100 100 81 100 17 79 0 21 24 3
28 41 41 39 100 60 100 0 56 27 36 2 30 41 41 57 100 81 41 58 52 26 52 1
60 26 83 26 45 22 18 239 85 42 64 115 83 22 90 21 90 1

10.64 5.15

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

07

19

77

AIDEN
RICHARDS
TEMPLE

4-3

JASON
TROUGHTON

3-4

46 100 45 44 58 100 43 0 33 32 28 32 2 43 94 60 83 85 42 54 20 6 27 14
84 125 58 59 12 175 1 140 45 140 62 114 15 114 3
140 60 140 95 26 35 0 3 0 27 2 2 45 59 81 60 23 85 27 81 40 27 40
36 45 140 81 99 28 60 9 3 26 3 1 81 85 80 100 85 65 3 0 0 27 2 1
26 72 84 99 100 80 26 0 14 26 14 1 60 60 60 85 97 84 35 16 24 4
140 25 22 60 99 59 9 17 39 27 31 1 22 45 45 140 26 59 41 57 46 20 28 20 1
80 100 59 81 59 38 28 24 32 27 32 1 85 28 44 41 60 30 99 28 24 86

10.85 6.34

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

28

25

37

DUNCAN
MCGARTHLAND

0-4

DANNY
DONOVAN

4-0

26 22 43 22 36 15 352 140 43 46 44 180 48 17 48 1+1
41 25 13 100 22 9 81 100 24 110 2 180 42 36 40 65 86 12 40 22 40 0+1
85 60 25 60 26 41 18 204 85 100 60 100 60 80 16 19 16 2
41 85 45 41 60 66 95 21 68 44 95 85 100 57 44 76 21 76 1

2.00 8.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

53

23

19

DEAN
CHILDS

4-3

SHAUN
CARTER

3-4

45 58 81 125 24 44 46 43 0 35 29 35 1 60 85 41 45 81 121 28 35 0 27 5 1
100 42 139 100 100 20 16 20 4 55 22 140 28 100 81 18 75 2
100 100 100 140 41 20 18 20 4 140 81 60 100 100 15 20 3
60 43 32 44 97 85 45 35 24 60 81 55 45 66 41 59 41 57 56 27 56
44 28 41 58 140 43 64 21 83 1 95 140 43 59 60 72 32 21 32 1
80 44 137 45 76 15 119 1 100 60 60 100 170 11 17 11 3
100 100 95 55 43 59 49 21 49 2 60 98 43 81 43 85 18 91

14.81 12.11

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

61

19

40

RICHARD
BLAYNEE

4-1

ADAM
WYATT

1-4

100 40 41 60 45 59 85 29 24 42 1 45 100 85 98 57 9 37 70 24 70 1
100 100 123 128 50 14 50 4 59 31 77 100 58 15 176 1
60 100 60 60 135 54 0 32 23 32 2 85 97 39 41 82 59 74 21 24
45 41 85 60 100 60 58 52 24 52 1 83 42 24 60 57 52 22 41 24 120
45 43 55 45 59 26 60 95 53 20 29 20 43 41 34 45 180 41 45 27 13 27 32 0+1

8.86 3.80

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6 7 W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

68

21

45

DAVE
DODDS

4-2

ALLEN
GIFFARD

2-4

140 60 100 45 100 36 20 19 20 3 25 45 85 44 60 55 60 21 127
36 22 125 100 100 58 60 21 60 3 68 17 83 100 45 68 18 120 1
100 60 100 85 40 15 116 2 100 60 100 30 100 111 18 111 4
140 45 45 45 85 45 96 20 96 1 55 100 44 140 26 96 18 40 2
55 81 45 100 36 100 59 21 25 2 60 36 77 140 45 60 65 18 22 18 1
100 45 60 100 68 28 60 0 40 25 40 2 43 36 60 30 66 60 43 40 24 123

14.05 8.91

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

30

20

79

LEE
WARING

2-4

NEIL
RIDD

4-2

17 85 125 65 100 49 20 21 40 2 81 41 43 60 100 81 55 40 24 40 1
95 26 100 38 78 44 42 38 40 27 40 1 60 48 41 45 22 95 41 85 24 64
140 140 26 81 24 15 90 2 78 121 140 60 64 38 16 38 2
41 80 41 140 97 42 40 10 0 8 30 2 1 43 45 43 45 81 81 87 36 20 20 28 20
60 100 100 30 100 64 47 21 47 3 26 60 55 41 60 100 45 21 114 1
41 45 100 45 45 66 59 28 24 72 1 76 40 60 60 60 140 45 20 23 20 1

11.45 6.01

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6 7 8 9
X

W
4

 OP: Dave Dodds 23.68  OP: danny donovan 25.37
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ROWING CLUB,B,
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Danny Howard W 4 2 20.41 11.91 2817 138 7 3 0 10
LUKE GRANTHAM L 3 4 25.22 13.75 3279 130 7 3 1 10+1
Vic Uglow L 3 4 19.35 10.64 3134 162 6 2 1 8+1
AIDEN RICHARDS TEMPLE W 4 3 19.07 10.85 3299 173 5 4 0 9
Duncan Mcgarthland L 0 4 16.28 2.00 1270 78 2 0 0 2
Dean Childs W 4 3 22.53 14.81 3245 144 11 2 0 13
Richard Blaynee W 4 1 21.61 8.86 2463 114 8 0 0 8
Dave Dodds W 4 2 23.68 14.05 2865 121 11 2 0 13
Lee Waring L 2 4 20.30 11.45 2802 138 7 3 0 10
TOTALS W 28 27 21.01 0.00 25174 1198 64 19 2 83+2

KELLYS BARNEY BOYS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
paul reed L 2 4 20.68 5.40 2854 138 4 1 0 5
ben rigler W 4 3 24.01 11.19 3218 134 6 2 1 8+1
fletcher stephens W 4 3 18.96 5.15 3148 166 5 0 0 5
jason troughton L 3 4 19.77 6.34 3401 172 2 3 0 5
danny donovan W 4 0 25.37 8.00 2004 79 3 1 2 4+2
shaun carter L 3 4 23.19 12.11 3316 143 6 4 0 10
adam wyatt L 1 4 19.40 3.80 2153 111 2 0 1 2+1
allen giffard L 2 4 21.45 8.91 2596 121 6 2 0 8
neil ridd W 4 2 20.79 6.01 2828 136 3 2 0 5
TOTALS L 27 28 21.27 0.00 25518 1200 37 15 4 52+4
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

15

23

54

CHEVY
BOWDEN

1-4

STEVE
PASCOE

4-1

76 100 75 70 120 60 17 60 2 45 45 85 41 43 44 18 198
60 43 43 40 45 100 18 170 1 45 180 36 140 60 40 16 40 1+1
100 32 95 140 44 38 18 52 2 60 81 41 42 137 28 112 21 112 2
45 41 45 45 60 15 265 100 140 81 100 80 14 80 3
70 45 43 95 44 44 44 60 47 27 9 100 41 45 85 45 43 81 57 2 2 29 2 1

5.60 10.09

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

20

12

02

RATT
BROOKS

4-2

DAVID
HARTGEN

2-4

30 40 66 36 73 36 18 28 45 27 83 3 16 37 16 26 15 26 45 24 7 74 113 77 40 19 19 0 39 16 1
52 41 25 28 43 45 45 26 41 81 24 50 36 50 40 39 43 33 60 41 30 7 81 57 30 33 40
11 45 66 49 45 85 45 38 31 22 44 0 6 7 0 0 48 7 100 81 70 39 33 60 11 23 0 44 33 3 0 0 0 0 4 49 4 1
26 2 30 30 58 95 57 41 92 30 30 33 10 22 11 52 26 57 60 45 49 60 17 102 33 102 1
60 26 28 52 36 70 76 27 30 32 48 0 0 16 40 16 21 10 37 43 45 58 26 40 45 55 77 34 0 0 42 10
22 76 60 25 100 7 26 40 49 56 0 20 15 0 0 3 2 51 2 1 43 140 7 30 45 37 83 28 46 10 0 8 12 0 6 0 48 6 1

1.00 4.55

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

09

16

08

JAMES
COUZENS

2-4

JAY
JAMES

4-2

12 40 57 26 70 81 85 38 24 92 119 100 100 60 37 28 17 24 16 25 16 3
7 45 121 30 41 60 73 28 76 0 20 33 20 1 100 24 60 60 41 41 26 24 35 26 30 64 1
41 83 40 45 60 41 43 26 13 36 57 33 16 24 10 120 26 60 93 40 21 87 0 0 20 36 20 1
59 100 41 31 15 45 55 30 42 43 20 10 10 37 10 1 30 22 60 55 42 60 10 94 22 30 28 16 36 32
12 80 140 22 7 26 41 66 26 26 30 55 1 42 45 60 140 58 40 25 41 10 20 20 31 20 1
60 30 45 25 60 22 100 47 24 112 1 57 100 81 43 41 39 44 96 23 96 1

4.61 7.79

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

48

18

67

DEAN
LOVATEL

2-4

JAKE
REED

4-2

41 100 121 180 29 10 20 20 20 2+1 80 100 85 58 140 0 22 21 16 2
21 43 26 21 58 45 45 45 100 97 30 97 1 45 45 60 81 32 44 11 140 3 27 40 1
60 26 60 41 45 43 41 110 23 27 52 1 140 59 95 97 82 0 0 12 0 16 28 16 1
81 23 41 100 140 100 0 0 8 0 30 8 3 60 100 85 100 140 0 0 0 0 16 29 16 3
45 20 45 43 40 45 123 120 24 20 2 100 85 60 85 45 46 28 12 40 27 40 1
60 30 63 43 24 45 100 60 70 27 6 1 34 41 45 83 85 43 105 25 40 26 40 1

12.94 10.65

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

78

17

66

TERRY
MCDERMOTT

4-0

PETER
WARD

0-4

55 43 140 45 45 85 61 15 12 25 12 1 41 90 22 45 60 28 49 80 24 86
60 41 45 45 140 134 18 9 1 8 28 8 2 100 85 41 88 22 59 65 9 0 16 30 16 1
100 85 60 40 82 42 92 20 92 1 81 40 13 45 85 85 18 152
180 36 30 85 60 74 36 19 36 0+1 30 93 30 55 42 98 45 21 108

6.94 1.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

40

15

49

NICK
TURNER

3-4

LUKE
HANKINS

4-3

30 81 46 21 81 123 51 28 40 26 40 1 24 60 45 54 31 60 26 22 24 179
100 97 60 58 30 42 78 30 0 4 0 33 2 1 60 19 60 60 41 25 41 43 60 28 23 41 35 41
100 57 180 70 24 30 40 19 40 1+1 45 43 26 25 28 11 18 323
60 125 81 97 98 0 0 20 10 10 30 10 1 60 22 62 27 40 41 57 40 60 76 30 16
36 21 58 81 83 25 49 42 42 27 64 36 26 85 38 60 41 60 41 114 27 114 1
11 100 43 55 45 41 40 21 55 27 90 1 24 22 9 60 32 55 140 59 0 100 30 100 2
39 55 43 45 58 43 45 87 66 10 30 10 43 100 60 100 81 43 64 0 0 10 29 10 2

7.28 5.54

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

49

18

13

LEIGH
BROOKS

3-4

PAUL
SMALLRIDGE

4-3

41 60 62 44 44 11 85 15 97 42 29 42 45 60 81 41 41 83 60 40 34 8 30 8
140 41 81 29 95 58 17 40 22 40 1 45 60 121 45 100 60 14 21 56 2
60 30 41 60 81 11 100 58 20 27 40 1 60 45 100 85 26 43 90 20 16 16 28 16 1
60 41 21 40 125 32 40 76 17 37 30 12 1 85 81 100 28 41 60 49 0 41 16 30 16 1
81 140 120 60 80 0 20 20 20 2 41 30 81 100 41 100 37 21 71 2
100 70 60 45 28 60 42 47 41 0 30 8 1 43 60 85 60 41 40 100 47 17 8 28 8 1
44 40 85 60 65 30 28 45 78 27 26 35 55 55 43 81 22 60 114 8 28 28 28 1

7.25 8.35

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6 7 W

2 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

25

17

10

JOSH
COFFEY

2-4

SCOTT
RICHARDS

4-2

24 100 81 45 44 26 83 27 31 0 30 40 1 30 70 30 45 100 85 81 42 0 18 30 18 1
32 22 41 60 81 81 40 42 102 27 102 1 60 85 30 26 45 60 36 30 31 27 98
45 45 60 120 62 45 60 21 24 43 1 135 30 60 76 78 11 51 60 23 60 1
42 63 41 95 45 40 18 175 83 140 85 41 60 52 40 21 40 1
81 21 54 85 30 40 39 43 68 40 30 40 60 22 45 45 30 28 45 45 26 27 155
41 85 81 100 96 21 17 40 0 15 30 5 1 22 95 57 24 26 41 60 60 27 49 40 33 40

4.22 3.75

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

03

14

05

GEOFF
MILLS

4-0

SEAN
ROWLAND

0-4

45 81 81 100 40 62 88 0 0 4 28 4 1 43 24 60 46 9 114 33 28 34 28 30 82 1
7 62 81 26 41 55 17 100 112 27 112 2 100 81 60 44 41 26 58 63 24 28 1
41 9 22 43 9 45 85 79 60 40 28 20 0 20 41 20 60 6 41 38 46 23 95 60 60 32 32 6 0 0 42 2
120 26 60 62 52 41 44 47 9 40 29 40 1 34 24 74 22 45 40 38 21 39 27 164

4.32 2.14

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6 7 8 9

X
W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9 W
6

 OP: Terry McDermott 21.78  OP: Steve Pascoe 23.54
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TOP KENTS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Chevy Bowden L 1 4 21.15 5.60 2009 95 4 1 0 5
Ratt Brooks W 4 2 12.20 1.00 2989 245 1 0 0 1
James Couzens L 2 4 15.09 4.61 2731 181 3 1 0 4
Dean Lovatel L 2 4 18.48 12.94 2920 158 9 1 1 10+1
Terry McDermott W 4 0 21.78 6.94 2004 92 2 2 1 4+1
Nick Turner L 3 4 17.40 7.28 3341 192 5 0 1 5+1
Leigh Brooks L 3 4 18.49 7.25 3421 185 4 2 0 6
Josh Coffey L 2 4 17.25 4.22 2743 159 4 0 0 4
Geoff Mills W 4 0 16.03 4.32 2004 125 4 0 0 4
TOTALS L 25 26 16.87 0.00 24162 1432 36 7 3 43+3

LONDON INN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Steve Pascoe W 4 1 23.54 10.09 2307 98 5 2 1 7+1
David Hartgen L 2 4 12.02 4.55 2934 244 3 1 0 4
Jay James W 4 2 16.08 7.79 2910 181 6 1 0 7
Jake Reed W 4 2 18.67 10.65 2950 158 5 4 0 9
Peter Ward L 0 4 17.66 1.00 1642 93 1 0 0 1
Luke Hankins W 4 3 15.49 5.54 2989 193 4 1 0 5
Paul Smallridge W 4 3 18.13 8.35 3372 186 8 0 0 8
Scott Richards W 4 2 17.10 3.75 2753 161 2 1 0 3
Sean Rowland L 0 4 14.05 2.14 1728 123 2 0 0 2
TOTALS W 26 25 16.41 0.00 23585 1437 36 10 1 46+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

56

17

64

JUSTIN
OAKLEY

4-1

MARTIAN
HEADON

1-4

45 85 26 45 85 95 80 21 40 45 45 41 100 80 81 57 52 24 52 1
140 60 43 85 60 83 30 19 30 1 85 41 25 45 100 45 18 160 1
30 45 60 95 85 100 43 11 0 0 32 32 32 1 43 60 41 100 100 45 44 28 26 0 10 33 4 2
100 60 41 45 41 60 83 71 23 71 1 45 60 65 30 60 95 85 21 61
60 100 85 100 60 42 14 35 0 3 2 31 2 2 22 85 100 30 21 85 55 83 15 0 1 33 4 1

5.40 5.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

79

22

12

CHE
BRISTOW

3-4

ANDREW
BAWDEN

4-3

100 60 57 100 81 87 16 20 16 2 23 9 45 41 60 85 100 21 138 1
180 100 81 28 51 29 32 21 32 1+1 60 40 48 99 81 60 18 113
26 85 7 100 43 58 80 21 102 1 46 95 43 47 100 60 70 40 22 40 1
100 60 44 100 41 60 88 4 24 4 2 41 60 41 95 100 60 96 8 22 8 1
140 83 100 60 39 54 9 21 16 2 45 59 41 125 81 83 29 38 22 38 1
59 45 60 43 85 140 37 32 24 32 1 60 61 58 28 60 98 43 21 93
41 140 125 100 37 15 58 3 140 140 96 85 30 10 17 10 2

15.25 7.05

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

30

14

26

ROSS
GODFREY

4-0

ANDY
CARTER

0-4

80 58 121 100 90 12 40 19 40 2 26 30 30 100 10 41 46 21 218 1
83 38 100 180 40 60 17 60 1+1 45 55 26 43 30 15 302
80 60 140 41 60 60 60 21 60 1 60 87 80 41 48 40 33 21 112
45 27 41 40 60 48 100 30 63 47 29 47 1 21 30 60 37 26 31 41 55 26 27 174

7.41 1.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

33

25

05

STEVE
COLBOURNE

4-1

KIAN
GOVER

1-4

24 68 96 60 95 140 18 18 1 76 180 85 80 40 40 16 40 0+1
121 121 97 60 42 60 17 60 2 134 23 100 39 85 100 18 20 3
100 60 45 123 133 40 16 40 3 134 83 100 23 89 15 72 2
44 121 60 60 140 26 50 21 50 2 100 100 41 36 60 94 31 21 39 2
43 22 140 140 81 35 40 19 40 2 5 60 60 60 45 101 18 170 1

12.79 10.49

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

71

21

58

JAMES
PROCTOR

4-3

RICKY
PREEDY

3-4

41 140 100 60 140 0 10 10 24 10 3 100 45 60 32 60 60 84 21 60 1
41 97 60 60 100 15 143 1 80 100 41 140 85 55 17 55 2
81 60 60 60 85 83 32 40 22 40 40 41 60 66 100 44 80 21 70 1
11 125 95 9 28 22 85 21 126 1 45 36 100 41 70 85 42 82 24 82 1
38 60 100 26 42 90 45 100 23 100 2 80 60 85 41 78 42 42 21 73
41 140 60 81 99 33 18 47 1 45 95 81 140 40 50 50 20 50 1
60 100 45 45 41 45 85 80 24 80 1 21 60 60 70 13 42 60 21 175

10.45 6.80

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

22

15

25

JON
MILES

4-0

KEVIN
HUTTER

0-4

85 60 85 24 44 81 54 28 30 10 28 10 11 58 41 100 41 100 11 99 0 27 40 2
60 60 45 22 26 39 60 59 32 58 40 31 40 60 26 28 85 60 41 26 45 9 25 35 33 61
60 100 85 140 76 0 20 20 22 20 2 43 100 60 22 29 41 6 21 200 1
45 22 26 100 60 60 100 81 0 7 29 7 2 35 100 140 100 29 45 12 20 10 0 30 10 3

4.40 6.40

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

52

19

33

SY
PHILLIPS

4-0

CHRIS
WHITE

0-4

60 85 83 135 60 38 0 40 23 40 1 59 97 85 100 40 32 63 17 24 8 1
58 60 25 81 81 40 85 71 24 71 22 46 85 60 41 42 21 21 184
81 81 60 85 136 18 40 19 40 1 60 59 58 81 58 81 48 21 56
125 24 45 83 84 85 15 40 23 40 1 80 57 30 23 47 97 93 21 74

3.96 1.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5 6 7 W
1
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

96

20

52

SCOTT
ROUTLEDGE

4-3

BLAIR
DENNIS

3-4

29 120 85 76 57 29 85 20 23 20 1 95 30 60 85 26 45 100 21 60 1
25 98 58 42 57 79 94 38 24 10 45 60 100 85 83 96 26 0 6 25 6 1
73 57 83 72 60 41 75 40 23 40 85 45 45 43 97 83 85 21 18
58 69 59 57 30 59 97 21 72 81 26 60 45 100 70 79 40 23 40 1
58 46 83 47 39 95 63 30 40 25 40 55 59 55 60 45 29 60 28 24 110
58 136 41 99 59 60 40 21 8 1 26 100 80 66 99 105 17 8 23 8 2
41 47 57 99 33 88 60 68 8 26 8 45 85 100 36 99 55 37 28 24 16 1

2.56 6.05

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

01

19

75

SIMON
DREW

2-4

BRI
PUDWELL

4-2

56 46 44 13 140 25 96 20 24 61 1 85 100 100 70 60 37 29 0 20 25 20 2
41 42 42 138 58 50 90 40 23 40 1 40 45 60 60 60 44 26 21 166
44 45 100 67 42 81 42 64 24 16 1 60 45 65 45 60 42 84 40 60 27 60
46 70 29 121 52 59 44 23 24 57 1 42 55 85 60 100 68 75 16 24 16 1
58 96 45 80 42 60 42 78 24 78 81 30 100 125 41 7 40 61 24 16 2
58 100 93 41 39 56 42 62 24 10 1 140 61 45 46 133 44 16 16 22 16 2

5.99 7.98

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9 W
7 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
X

W
2

 OP: Steve Colbourne 27.33  OP: ANDREW BAWDEN 22.12
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THE TQ2 BAR
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Justin Oakley W 4 1 19.56 5.40 2465 126 4 1 0 5
Che Bristow L 3 4 22.79 15.25 3327 146 9 3 1 12+1
Ross Godfrey W 4 0 23.30 7.41 2004 86 4 1 1 5+1
Steve Colbourne W 4 1 27.33 12.79 2487 91 6 4 0 10
James Proctor W 4 3 21.71 10.45 3191 147 6 3 0 9
Jon Miles W 4 0 18.22 4.40 2004 110 3 1 0 4
Sy Phillips W 4 0 22.52 3.96 2004 89 3 0 0 3
Scott Routledge W 4 3 20.96 2.56 3417 163 2 0 0 2
Simon Drew L 2 4 20.01 5.99 2862 143 4 1 0 5
TOTALS W 33 16 21.58 0.00 23761 1101 41 14 2 55+2

PHILS BARNEY WARRIORS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
MARTIAN HEADON L 1 4 17.64 5.00 2276 129 5 0 0 5
ANDREW BAWDEN W 4 3 22.12 7.05 3163 143 4 2 0 6
ANDY CARTER L 0 4 14.26 1.00 1198 84 1 0 0 1
KIAN GOVER L 1 4 25.05 10.49 2204 88 8 0 1 8+1
RICKY PREEDY L 3 4 21.58 6.80 3129 145 4 2 0 6
KEVIN HUTTER L 0 4 15.25 6.40 1693 111 5 1 0 6
CHRIS WHITE L 0 4 19.33 1.00 1682 87 1 0 0 1
BLAIR DENNIS L 3 4 20.52 6.05 3303 161 6 0 0 6
BRI PUDWELL W 4 2 19.75 7.98 2824 143 6 1 0 7
TOTALS L 16 33 19.68 0.00 21472 1091 40 6 1 46+1



WINGS ONE v HALF MOON A 2-7Matchdate 20/09/2025 19:30:14 21/09/2025 19:39:41 - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 21/09/2025 19:39:41 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

26

22

32

RALPH
SCOTT

1-4

STEPHEN
PIKE

4-1

83 45 81 68 45 139 40 19 40 1 100 68 80 43 138 52 15 21 5 2
44 41 30 81 11 19 18 275 100 140 81 95 45 40 17 40 2
45 30 85 36 36 42 30 21 197 100 125 58 22 60 85 13 38 22 38 2
81 95 26 80 25 30 28 28 40 60 30 8 60 140 45 98 98 40 10 5 1 4 28 4 1
85 41 45 45 55 45 41 21 144 91 7 123 121 59 44 36 20 24 20 2

1.39 10.87

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

99

22

00

SHANE
MADDICKS

4-1

SHANE
HOUSE

1-4

30 100 76 85 85 88 37 21 37 1 66 23 41 125 42 140 32 21 32 2
60 140 85 100 40 40 18 0 0 18 29 18 2 38 45 55 95 118 60 85 0 3 27 2 1
60 46 45 45 95 26 65 47 72 27 72 100 60 55 42 94 45 65 35 1 27 4 1
81 60 100 60 100 42 38 21 20 2 80 81 100 100 36 78 26 21 26 2
100 180 100 55 66 15 66 2+1 100 140 134 102 0 15 25 4

9.20 11.59

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

19

27

08

LUKE
PEARCEY

0-4

TODD
WOODBERRY

4-0

85 65 41 41 12 269 85 60 100 140 116 15 116 3
60 80 85 60 83 46 18 87 60 60 100 96 145 40 18 40 2
100 65 140 60 60 60 12 21 4 2 140 60 60 100 100 25 8 8 23 8 3
60 26 85 60 43 45 18 182 30 100 140 81 98 52 18 52 2

2.40 11.81

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

13

25

68

LOGAN
MATTHEWS

1-4

LUKE
REED

4-1

96 99 40 58 28 95 60 21 24 4 60 60 38 55 45 140 63 40 23 40 1
70 100 64 47 100 15 120 2 41 140 60 97 86 77 18 77 1
41 44 96 100 95 87 22 21 16 1 135 55 40 59 55 99 58 21 58 1
45 100 125 95 60 60 16 20 16 2 30 31 42 60 100 140 58 21 40 2
86 96 60 46 140 15 73 1 140 180 95 46 40 13 40 1+1

6.65 9.75

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

30

23

07

GARETH
DAVIES

3-4

SHAUN
HURRELL

4-3

45 60 100 30 85 41 68 21 72 1 100 22 41 81 59 100 58 40 24 40 2
135 45 54 140 47 80 18 80 2 41 60 60 55 45 15 240
45 46 60 100 40 15 210 1 81 180 81 97 46 16 16 16 0+1
85 45 76 21 180 44 50 20 50 0+1 43 11 81 95 100 60 18 111 1
82 180 50 49 100 0 18 40 1+1 43 45 140 66 100 83 24 20 24 2
60 96 45 55 30 59 120 36 22 36 1 58 32 66 100 140 42 44 21 19 2
140 60 140 45 28 48 0 21 40 2 60 60 85 99 43 60 62 32 22 32

13.35 9.60

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

53

25

40

JACK
GOYNE

1-4

LUKE
ROBERTS

4-1

95 99 45 85 59 58 40 0 24 20 60 60 92 59 100 105 0 25 24 25 2
30 100 28 55 125 15 163 2 100 99 95 137 20 50 18 50 2
100 60 60 100 85 15 96 2 100 100 121 140 40 14 40 4
26 180 85 55 155 15 155 1+1 85 43 45 100 85 15 143 1
60 60 85 100 85 73 0 0 24 38 1 60 100 97 44 81 59 40 20 22 20 1

8.60 11.03

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

25

24

44

FLYNN
JONES

0-4

JUNIOR
HOWARD

4-0

100 60 85 45 16 99 56 21 40 1 44 140 44 85 33 96 59 20 59 1
45 95 100 60 135 15 66 2 180 100 100 47 34 40 16 40 2+1
80 68 81 45 60 43 41 25 24 58 83 41 90 46 81 45 59 56 24 56
100 135 121 60 35 12 0 21 38 3 27 81 31 135 57 56 74 40 22 40 1

6.91 6.55

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5 6 7 W

1 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
6
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

34

18

01

HARRY
SHIPTON

1-4

LUKE
COTTRELL

4-1

55 100 40 41 47 82 60 21 76 1 60 134 59 58 100 64 26 21 26 2
50 85 60 55 95 81 75 21 75 45 45 100 42 31 85 97 21 56 1
31 45 44 30 100 52 44 45 44 26 5 19 0 8 42 8 1 52 41 13 28 100 95 68 52 32 10 0 0 8 2 42 2 1
26 55 45 23 95 125 33 59 24 40 1 85 41 77 100 142 17 29 0 10 27 10 2
75 45 25 30 45 45 45 44 107 27 40 1 131 58 45 42 76 71 72 0 6 25 6 1

4.32 8.07

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

01

22

67

LEE
MCLAREN

4-3

MARK
VELLACOTT

3-4

55 100 55 85 81 34 18 91 1 81 121 60 180 39 20 16 20 1+1
60 55 30 81 100 59 58 58 24 58 1 180 36 140 45 45 45 0 4 24 6 1+1
140 42 41 29 60 84 77 14 14 26 14 1 85 55 43 83 40 45 90 20 24 40
60 100 45 24 82 85 18 105 1 45 55 100 11 40 100 150 21 150 3
100 60 81 100 81 36 33 10 22 10 2 140 25 32 60 29 46 99 21 70 1
100 60 60 100 43 58 70 21 10 2 81 60 85 121 100 14 0 40 24 40 2
100 26 85 40 45 140 65 21 65 2 85 100 38 45 100 97 18 36 2

10.80 15.32

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

X
W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9 W
7

 OP: Lee McLaren 22.01  OP: Todd Woodberry 27.08
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WINGS ONE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ralph Scott L 1 4 17.26 1.39 1881 109 1 0 0 1
Shane Maddicks W 4 1 21.99 9.20 2485 113 6 1 1 7+1
Luke Pearcey L 0 4 21.19 2.40 1462 69 1 1 0 2
Logan Matthews L 1 4 24.13 6.65 2292 95 5 1 0 6
Gareth Davies L 3 4 23.30 13.35 3145 135 5 3 2 8+2
Jack Goyne L 1 4 23.53 8.60 2188 93 5 1 1 6+1
Flynn Jones L 0 4 22.25 6.91 1802 81 6 0 0 6
Harry Shipton L 1 4 17.34 4.32 2341 135 4 0 0 4
Lee McLaren W 4 3 22.01 10.80 3301 150 8 2 0 10
TOTALS L 15 32 21.32 0.00 20897 980 41 9 4 50+4

HALF MOON A
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Stephen Pike W 4 1 22.32 10.87 2500 112 7 2 0 9
Shane House L 1 4 22.00 11.59 2442 111 8 2 0 10
Todd Woodberry W 4 0 27.08 11.81 2004 74 6 4 0 10
Luke Reed W 4 1 25.68 9.75 2465 96 2 4 1 6+1
Shaun Hurrell W 4 3 23.07 9.60 3137 136 5 2 1 7+1
Luke Roberts W 4 1 25.40 11.03 2362 93 9 1 0 10
Junior Howard W 4 0 24.44 6.55 2004 82 3 1 1 4+1
Luke Cottrell W 4 1 18.01 8.07 2449 136 6 1 0 7
Mark Vellacott L 3 4 22.67 15.32 3355 148 7 3 2 10+2
TOTALS W 32 15 22.99 0.00 22718 988 53 20 5 73+5
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

05

12

98
ANASTASIA
FLOYD

3-2

KATIE
MILLER

2-3

60 7 98 100 28 45 7 27 25 44 20 40 34 40 1 39 75 4 28 94 52 45 44 0 25 47 33 48
37 38 41 45 55 19 41 30 17 27 45 44 30 39 32 30 101 57 38 27 52 30 34 84 32 8 4 0 4 41 4 1
62 41 45 65 35 27 60 49 31 35 0 35 16 39 16 47 11 34 60 43 26 24 140 28 60 14 0 36 14 1
115 15 63 45 37 81 95 18 24 32 1 40 100 22 75 37 29 29 144 25 27 25 2
22 70 8 43 41 12 26 35 64 24 98 18 20 0 0 0 20 51 20 23 60 45 51 28 40 21 87 42 7 77 18 0 0 0 0 0 51 2

2.15 4.85

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

61

12

86
RENEE
MITCHELL

2-3

KIRSTY
WOODWARD

3-2

83 30 60 13 105 60 60 28 17 27 45 1 15 44 50 71 95 55 86 25 0 60 30 60
41 40 36 45 60 26 36 16 52 81 29 19 12 6 42 2 30 40 100 26 45 70 2 26 18 28 58 18 0 40 42 40 1
45 24 85 30 41 15 30 37 14 26 52 63 31 0 0 6 0 2 53 2 37 37 45 45 5 2 20 26 43 35 29 26 33 78 20 15 0 0 54 5
85 60 37 45 95 85 54 20 20 25 20 34 29 46 60 57 37 85 33 24 120
40 26 40 15 60 30 85 53 45 94 5 33 8 46 50 61 26 41 7 89 62 31 24 38 26 35 26

1.05 1.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

22

11

90
WENDY
JOHNSON

3-0

LYNN
GAGE

0-3

59 41 11 17 15 31 64 30 25 14 40 23 51 24 56 45 56 39 17 42 11 47 47 30 5 95 57 41 16 18 23 42 13
20 45 6 60 49 77 50 25 53 51 18 8 39 38 39 41 57 33 41 19 57 79 26 24 58 40 0 0 39 26
37 67 61 28 45 34 26 21 45 51 70 0 0 16 40 16 21 28 11 33 43 27 38 83 47 36 23 58 17 39 36

0.00 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

16

13

31
HAYLEY
BRANT

3-0

HELEN
WOOLLEY

0-3

45 31 26 28 33 67 25 87 41 58 25 27 8 38 8 77 27 44 43 55 27 7 31 38 30 60 26 30 39 6
45 60 45 26 30 36 21 40 133 45 20 31 20 1 22 45 37 26 55 9 85 81 29 52 30 60
70 60 81 47 60 45 98 40 24 40 22 9 33 28 30 26 140 14 24 199 1

1.33 1.40

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

79

13

45
SUZI
CHRISTIAN

3-0

LAURA
SUCKLEY

0-3

33 22 39 61 20 26 18 70 24 85 75 28 35 28 5 70 68 17 21 89 41 57 43 27 23 33 40
85 41 70 43 37 7 85 60 33 35 0 5 36 5 52 43 26 81 41 82 30 13 32 14 9 43 36 35
41 66 85 37 41 30 7 35 51 41 37 0 30 38 30 41 26 45 21 180 21 41 36 58 16 0 0 36 16 0+1

0.00 1.80

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

42

12

30

ANASTASIA
FLOYD

HAYLEY
BRANT
3-0

KATIE
MILLER

SAM
TODD
0-3

55 60 40 100 28 26 45 45 25 34 43 33 43 1 15 60 50 28 77 31 25 84 47 39 30 45
21 45 132 41 26 40 26 42 28 33 27 20 0 10 10 44 10 1 60 45 41 39 30 13 100 36 59 28 26 0 16 0 0 45 8 1
33 60 8 60 79 66 67 56 32 24 8 8 35 8 25 62 33 28 42 24 41 23 24 32 45 33 122

2.32 1.00

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

66

8

74

DONNA
WALTON

RENEE
MITCHELL
1-3

GEMMA
FRIEND

PAM
MILLER
3-1

40 85 49 22 23 45 51 45 85 24 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 58 8 24 9 36 24 36 19 23 89 32 28 21 22 10 25 21 50 0 29 0 0 60 3
6 30 29 61 17 123 9 7 45 64 25 19 0 44 0 11 48 11 1 28 25 44 28 31 39 26 15 45 46 38 22 56 15 21 22 46 22
29 43 29 65 53 46 22 45 38 41 11 46 0 18 0 7 0 0 0 0 66 4 23 87 49 86 81 23 38 38 41 27 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 67 2
47 41 19 15 48 85 78 68 14 19 23 24 0 10 0 0 0 5 0 57 5 48 28 41 38 26 22 31 21 22 73 45 35 25 30 12 0 0 0 4 56 4

1.23 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5 6 7
X

W
2
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LEGENDS LOUNGE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Anastasia Floyd W 3 2 13.05 2.15 2441 187 2 0 0 2
Renee Mitchell L 2 3 13.61 1.05 2450 180 1 0 0 1
Wendy Johnson W 3 0 12.22 0.00 1503 123 0 0 0
Hayley Brant W 3 0 16.16 1.33 1503 93 1 0 0 1
Suzi Christian W 3 0 13.79 0.00 1503 109 0 0 0
TOTALS W 14 5 13.58 4.53 9400 692 4 0 0 4

KINGS LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Katie Miller L 2 3 12.98 4.85 2441 188 2 2 0 4
Kirsty Woodward W 3 2 12.86 1.00 2380 185 1 0 0 1
Lynn Gage L 0 3 11.90 0.00 1428 120 0 0 0
Helen Woolley L 0 3 13.31 1.40 1238 93 0 1 0 1
Laura Suckley L 0 3 13.45 1.80 1412 105 0 0 1 0+1
TOTALS L 5 14 12.88 9.05 8899 691 3 3 1 6+1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Anastasia Floyd W 3 0 12.42 1.32 733 59 1 0 0 1
Hayley Brant W 3 0 14.53 1.00 770 53 1 0 0 1
Donna Walton L 1 3 6.79 0.00 794 117 0 0 0
Renee Mitchell L 1 3 10.63 1.23 1190 112 1 0 0 1
TOTALS 4 3 10.23 3.55 3487 341 3 0 0 3

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Katie Miller L 0 3 13.26 1.00 756 57 1 0 0 1
Sam Todd L 0 3 11.22 0.00 572 51 0 0 0
Gemma Friend W 3 1 8.39 0.00 982 117 0 0 0
Pam Miller W 3 1 9.10 0.00 1019 112 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 4 9.88 1.00 3329 337 1 0 0 1


